
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STEVENS, Chris KEENE 11.32  (NW) 1(1)

2 JONES, Samuel SALEM 11.34  (NW) 2(1)

3 PARKER, Braydon PINKERTON 11.42  (NW) 2(2)

4 MICHAUD, Caden PINKERTON 11.47  (NW) 2(3)

5 ISAAC, Jamison PINKERTON 11.62  (NW) 2(4)

6 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 11.63  (NW) 2(5)

7 COLLINS, Alex BISHOP GUERTI 11.64  (NW) 1(2)

8 OGBUNAMIRI, Malik BISHOP GUERTI 11.64  (NW) 1(3)

9 AMARO, Anthony LONDONDERRY 11.67  (NW) 1(4)

10 BORKUSH, Jackson CONCORD 11.80  (NW) 2(6)

11 PETERS, Luke NASHUA NORTH 11.84  (NW) 1(5)

12 WILSON, Avery MILFORD 11.90  (NW) 2(7)

13 ELEZI, Steven MANCHESTER M 11.99  (NW) 1(6)

14 PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan NASHUA NORTH 12.05  (NW) 1(7)

SEBASTIEN, AJ MANCHESTER M NT  (NW) 1

EMERY, Xavier NASHUA SOUTH NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENS, Chris KEENE 11.32

2 COLLINS, Alex BISHOP GUERTI 11.64

3 OGBUNAMIRI, Malik BISHOP GUERTI 11.64

4 AMARO, Anthony LONDONDERRY 11.67

5 PETERS, Luke NASHUA NORTH 11.84

6 ELEZI, Steven MANCHESTER M 11.99

7 PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan NASHUA NORTH 12.05

SEBASTIEN, AJ MANCHESTER M NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Samuel SALEM 11.34

2 PARKER, Braydon PINKERTON 11.42

3 MICHAUD, Caden PINKERTON 11.47

4 ISAAC, Jamison PINKERTON 11.62

5 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 11.63

6 BORKUSH, Jackson CONCORD 11.80

7 WILSON, Avery MILFORD 11.90

EMERY, Xavier NASHUA SOUTH NT

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SEBASTIEN, AJ MANCHESTER M 11.32  (NW)q 5(1)

2 MICHAUD, Caden PINKERTON 11.41  (NW)q 1(1)

3 JONES, Samuel SALEM 11.45  (NW)q 3(1)

4 OGBUNAMIRI, Malik BISHOP GUERTI 11.46  (NW)q 2(1)

5 STEVENS, Chris KEENE 11.48  (NW)q 6(1)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 ISAAC, Jamison PINKERTON 11.56  (NW)q 1(2)

7 PARKER, Braydon PINKERTON 11.63  (NW)q 3(2)

8 COLLINS, Alex BISHOP GUERTI 11.64  (NW)q 4(1)

9 AMARO, Anthony LONDONDERRY 11.64  (NW)q 6(2)

10 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 11.65  (NW)q 5(2)

11 EMERY, Xavier NASHUA SOUTH 11.76  (NW)q 2(2)

12 PETERS, Luke NASHUA NORTH 11.80  (NW)q 6(3)

13 PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan NASHUA NORTH 11.93  (NW)q 5(3)

14 BORKUSH, Jackson CONCORD 11.95  (NW)q 6(4)

15 WILSON, Avery MILFORD 11.95  (NW)q 3(3)

16 ELEZI, Steven MANCHESTER M 11.96  (NW)q 4(2)

17 ALMONTE, Anthony MERRIMACK 11.96  (NW) 1(3)

18 HINES, Deagan CONCORD 11.99  (NW) 2(3)

19 PERRY, Marcell NASHUA SOUTH 12.01  (NW) 6(5)

20 JACKSON, Taishaun ALVIRNE 12.05  (NW) 2(4)

21 SCHNYER, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH 12.10  (NW) 4(3)

22 INGLESE, Jon LONDONDERRY 12.18  (NW) 5(4)

23 ZANNINI, Jordan SALEM 12.23  (NW) 2(5)

24 BELAND, Brandon WINDHAM 12.31  (NW) 3(4)

25 ROSA, Jackson MERRIMACK 12.33  (NW) 1(4)

26 UZUYEM, Divine BISHOP GUERTI 12.43  (NW) 5(5)

27 NDONG, Lionel HANOVER 12.46  (NW) 5(6)

28 ROSARIO, Steven NASHUA NORTH 12.49  (NW) 4(4)

29 DAY, Logan MERRIMACK 12.49  (NW) 2(6)

30 TOMASEK, Jack WINDHAM 12.59  (NW) 1(5)

31 DOYON, Seth LONDONDERRY 12.60  (NW) 3(5)

32 TAYLOR, Jaden ALVIRNE 12.73  (NW) 3(6)

33 BARKER, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 12.84  (NW) 4(5)

34 FAVORITE, Julian MANCHESTER C 12.85  (NW) 6(6)

35 MCENNIS, Victor MILFORD 12.93  (NW) 5(7)

36 ESPARZA SOTO, Alejandro HANOVER 14.79  (NW) 1(6)

FAHNBULLEH, Tim CONCORD NT  (NW) 1

THOMPSON, Gus HANOVER NT  (NW) 1

STONE, Ryan SOUHEGAN NT  (NW) 2

BROWN, Logan SOUHEGAN NT  (NW) 3

DESMARAIS, Andrew HOLLIS/BROOKLI NT  (NW) 4

MCCARTY, Sean WINDHAM NT  (NW) 4

YI, Jeremiah ALVIRNE NT  (NW) 6

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MICHAUD, Caden PINKERTON 11.41q

2 ISAAC, Jamison PINKERTON 11.56q
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 ALMONTE, Anthony MERRIMACK 11.96

4 ROSA, Jackson MERRIMACK 12.33

5 TOMASEK, Jack WINDHAM 12.59

6 ESPARZA SOTO, Alejandro HANOVER 14.79

FAHNBULLEH, Tim CONCORD NT

THOMPSON, Gus HANOVER NT

Heat 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 OGBUNAMIRI, Malik BISHOP GUERTI 11.46q

2 EMERY, Xavier NASHUA SOUTH 11.76q

3 HINES, Deagan CONCORD 11.99

4 JACKSON, Taishaun ALVIRNE 12.05

5 ZANNINI, Jordan SALEM 12.23

6 DAY, Logan MERRIMACK 12.49

STONE, Ryan SOUHEGAN NT

Heat 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Samuel SALEM 11.45q

2 PARKER, Braydon PINKERTON 11.63q

3 WILSON, Avery MILFORD 11.95q

4 BELAND, Brandon WINDHAM 12.31

5 DOYON, Seth LONDONDERRY 12.60

6 TAYLOR, Jaden ALVIRNE 12.73

BROWN, Logan SOUHEGAN NT

Heat 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLLINS, Alex BISHOP GUERTI 11.64q

2 ELEZI, Steven MANCHESTER M 11.96q

3 SCHNYER, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH 12.10

4 ROSARIO, Steven NASHUA NORTH 12.49

5 BARKER, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 12.84

DESMARAIS, Andrew HOLLIS/BROOKLI NT

MCCARTY, Sean WINDHAM NT

Heat 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SEBASTIEN, AJ MANCHESTER M 11.32q

2 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 11.65q

3 PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan NASHUA NORTH 11.93q

4 INGLESE, Jon LONDONDERRY 12.18

5 UZUYEM, Divine BISHOP GUERTI 12.43

6 NDONG, Lionel HANOVER 12.46

7 MCENNIS, Victor MILFORD 12.93

Heat 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENS, Chris KEENE 11.48q

2 AMARO, Anthony LONDONDERRY 11.64q

3 PETERS, Luke NASHUA NORTH 11.80q

4 BORKUSH, Jackson CONCORD 11.95q

5 PERRY, Marcell NASHUA SOUTH 12.01

6 FAVORITE, Julian MANCHESTER C 12.85

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

YI, Jeremiah ALVIRNE NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JONES, Samuel SALEM 22.83  (NW) 6(1)

2 STEVENS, Chris KEENE 22.99  (NW) 6(2)

3 ISAAC, Jamison PINKERTON 22.99  (NW) 6(3)

4 MARINO, Quinn CONCORD 23.27  (NW) 6(4)

5 PARKER, Braydon PINKERTON 23.34  (NW) 5(1)

6 MARTIN, Joaquin HANOVER 23.66  (NW) 5(2)

7 BEHN, Carson SOUHEGAN 23.79  (NW) 5(3)

8 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 23.82  (NW) 5(4)

9 MENEZES, Michael NASHUA SOUTH 24.16  (NW) 6(5)

10 KATSEL, John SOUHEGAN 24.47  (NW) 3(1)

11 BORKUSH, Jackson CONCORD 24.48  (NW) 3(2)

12 WILLIAMS, Cameron WINDHAM 24.52  (NW) 4(1)

13 BELAND, Brandon WINDHAM 24.54  (NW) 4(2)

14 STAVELEY, Tim NASHUA SOUTH 24.61  (NW) 5(5)

15 MARCOTTE, Joey ALVIRNE 24.61  (NW) 4(3)

16 ZANNINI, Jordan SALEM 24.83  (NW) 3(3)

17 COFFIE, D'Sean NASHUA NORTH 24.84  (NW) 4(4)

18 INGLESE, Jon LONDONDERRY 24.99  (NW) 4(5)

19 TAYLOR, Jaden ALVIRNE 25.03  (NW) 3(4)

20 GRIEBEL, Derek BISHOP GUERTI 25.04  (NW) 2(1)

21 DOYON, Seth LONDONDERRY 25.10  (NW) 3(5)

22 JACKSON, Taishaun ALVIRNE 25.11  (NW) 4(6)

23 TOMASEK, Jack WINDHAM 25.20  (NW) 3(6)

24 NOLAN, Erik KEENE 25.39  (NW) 5(6)

25 AKILI, Mathayo MANCHESTER C 25.44  (NW) 2(2)

26 GAGNE, Kaedin MANCHESTER C 25.47  (NW) 4(7)

27 CORFIELD, Jahsiah NASHUA NORTH 25.63  (NW) 3(7)

28 MULLALY, Finn NASHUA NORTH 25.63  (NW) 3(8)

29 BARKER, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 25.85  (NW) 2(3)

30 LEONARD, David MANCHESTER M 25.87  (NW) 2(4)

31 MCENNIS, Victor MILFORD 26.48  (NW) 1(1)

32 WILLIAMS, Conor LONDONDERRY 26.52  (NW) 2(5)

33 GLASS, Joseph HANOVER 27.41  (NW) 1(2)

34 LEONARDI, Karl SOUHEGAN 27.68  (NW) 1(3)

35 LEWICKI, Cameron MILFORD 27.76  (NW) 1(4)

36 DEL PINO, Nicholas HANOVER 29.39  (NW) 1(5)

HINES, Deagan CONCORD NT  (NW) 4

MICHAUD, Caden PINKERTON NT  (NW) 5

COLLINS, Alex BISHOP GUERTI NT  (NW) 5

SEBASTIEN, AJ MANCHESTER M NT  (NW) 6

OGBUNAMIRI, Malik BISHOP GUERTI NT  (NW) 6

SCHNYER, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH NT  (NW) 6
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCENNIS, Victor MILFORD 26.48

2 GLASS, Joseph HANOVER 27.41

3 LEONARDI, Karl SOUHEGAN 27.68

4 LEWICKI, Cameron MILFORD 27.76

5 DEL PINO, Nicholas HANOVER 29.39

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRIEBEL, Derek BISHOP GUERTI 25.04

2 AKILI, Mathayo MANCHESTER C 25.44

3 BARKER, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 25.85

4 LEONARD, David MANCHESTER M 25.87

5 WILLIAMS, Conor LONDONDERRY 26.52

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 KATSEL, John SOUHEGAN 24.47

2 BORKUSH, Jackson CONCORD 24.48

3 ZANNINI, Jordan SALEM 24.83

4 TAYLOR, Jaden ALVIRNE 25.03

5 DOYON, Seth LONDONDERRY 25.10

6 TOMASEK, Jack WINDHAM 25.20

7 CORFIELD, Jahsiah NASHUA NORTH 25.63

8 MULLALY, Finn NASHUA NORTH 25.63

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Cameron WINDHAM 24.52

2 BELAND, Brandon WINDHAM 24.54

3 MARCOTTE, Joey ALVIRNE 24.61

4 COFFIE, D'Sean NASHUA NORTH 24.84

5 INGLESE, Jon LONDONDERRY 24.99

6 JACKSON, Taishaun ALVIRNE 25.11

7 GAGNE, Kaedin MANCHESTER C 25.47

HINES, Deagan CONCORD NT

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKER, Braydon PINKERTON 23.34

2 MARTIN, Joaquin HANOVER 23.66

3 BEHN, Carson SOUHEGAN 23.79

4 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 23.82

5 STAVELEY, Tim NASHUA SOUTH 24.61

6 NOLAN, Erik KEENE 25.39

MICHAUD, Caden PINKERTON NT

COLLINS, Alex BISHOP GUERTI NT

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Samuel SALEM 22.83

2 STEVENS, Chris KEENE 22.99

3 ISAAC, Jamison PINKERTON 22.99

4 MARINO, Quinn CONCORD 23.27

5 MENEZES, Michael NASHUA SOUTH 24.16

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

SEBASTIEN, AJ MANCHESTER M NT

OGBUNAMIRI, Malik BISHOP GUERTI NT

SCHNYER, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCLAUGHLIN, Matthew HOLLIS/BROOKLI 51.17 5(1)

2 SAFSTROM, Tyler MERRIMACK 51.72 5(2)

3 KITCHEL, Liam HANOVER 52.49 5(3)

4 NOLAN, Erik KEENE 53.15 5(4)

5 BEHN, Carson SOUHEGAN 53.20 5(5)

6 SMITH, Zackary PINKERTON 53.57 4(1)

7 KENYON, Sora MILFORD 53.76 5(6)

8 CHEYNE, Parker HOLLIS/BROOKLI 53.83 5(7)

9 COVENTRY, Craig PINKERTON 53.86 4(2)

10 WOLTHERS, Ben PINKERTON 53.95 4(3)

11 PLUMLEY, Shane ALVIRNE 54.05 4(4)

12 CARRIEN, Zackary SALEM 54.31 4(5)

13 ODONNELL, Keith NASHUA SOUTH 54.32 4(6)

14 COLBY, Ben MANCHESTER C 55.68 3(1)

15 BRADLEY, Aidan HANOVER 56.09 5(8)

16 SUCHECKI, Gavin NASHUA NORTH 56.55 3(2)

17 DONOVAN, Peter NASHUA NORTH 56.71 2(1)

18 WHITLEY, Will MILFORD 56.84 3(3)

19 DICKSON, Justin HANOVER 56.92 4(7)

20 WHEELER, Caleb MANCHESTER M 57.06 3(4)

21 BOUGHTER, Beau BISHOP GUERTI 57.08 3(5)

22 STROB, Boston SALEM 57.71 2(2)

23 PERRY, Barion NASHUA SOUTH 57.98 3(6)

24 ZAKOS, Jack ALVIRNE 58.46 1(1)

25 OLSEN, Revin NASHUA SOUTH 58.49 3(7)

26 GIOVINELLI, Vincent CONCORD 58.65 2(3)

27 CLEGG, Ryan LONDONDERRY 59.35 1(2)

28 AYALA, Nathaniel SALEM 59.42 1(3)

29 SOTO, Michael NASHUA NORTH 1:00.04 1(4)

30 BURKE, Ryan ALVIRNE 1:00.49 1(5)

31 MCCARTY, Sean WINDHAM 1:00.82 3(8)

32 VACCARO, Alexander LONDONDERRY 1:01.33 2(4)

33 MASSAHOS, Griffin LONDONDERRY 1:02.76 2(5)

34 DUTILLY, Dylan MANCHESTER M 1:06.64 2(6)

PARTINGTON, Cole WINDHAM NT 2

STEVENS, Chris KEENE NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 ZAKOS, Jack ALVIRNE 58.46
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 CLEGG, Ryan LONDONDERRY 59.35

3 AYALA, Nathaniel SALEM 59.42

4 SOTO, Michael NASHUA NORTH 1:00.04

5 BURKE, Ryan ALVIRNE 1:00.49

Section 2 of 5

1 DONOVAN, Peter NASHUA NORTH 56.71

2 STROB, Boston SALEM 57.71

3 GIOVINELLI, Vincent CONCORD 58.65

4 VACCARO, Alexander LONDONDERRY 1:01.33

5 MASSAHOS, Griffin LONDONDERRY 1:02.76

6 DUTILLY, Dylan MANCHESTER M 1:06.64

PARTINGTON, Cole WINDHAM NT

Section 3 of 5

1 COLBY, Ben MANCHESTER C 55.68

2 SUCHECKI, Gavin NASHUA NORTH 56.55

3 WHITLEY, Will MILFORD 56.84

4 WHEELER, Caleb MANCHESTER M 57.06

5 BOUGHTER, Beau BISHOP GUERTI 57.08

6 PERRY, Barion NASHUA SOUTH 57.98

7 OLSEN, Revin NASHUA SOUTH 58.49

8 MCCARTY, Sean WINDHAM 1:00.82

Section 4 of 5

1 SMITH, Zackary PINKERTON 53.57

2 COVENTRY, Craig PINKERTON 53.86

3 WOLTHERS, Ben PINKERTON 53.95

4 PLUMLEY, Shane ALVIRNE 54.05

5 CARRIEN, Zackary SALEM 54.31

6 ODONNELL, Keith NASHUA SOUTH 54.32

7 DICKSON, Justin HANOVER 56.92

STEVENS, Chris KEENE NT

Section 5 of 5

1 MCLAUGHLIN, Matthew HOLLIS/BROOKLI 51.17

2 SAFSTROM, Tyler MERRIMACK 51.72

3 KITCHEL, Liam HANOVER 52.49

4 NOLAN, Erik KEENE 53.15

5 BEHN, Carson SOUHEGAN 53.20

6 KENYON, Sora MILFORD 53.76

7 CHEYNE, Parker HOLLIS/BROOKLI 53.83

8 BRADLEY, Aidan HANOVER 56.09

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GLEISER, Lucian HANOVER 1:57.05 3(1)

2 BURGHER, Ryan HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:02.18 3(2)

3 DAVIS, Theodore PINKERTON 2:02.55 3(3)

4 FIFIELD, Shaun CONCORD 2:03.89 3(4)

5 TEIXEIRA, Clifford NASHUA SOUTH 2:06.33 3(5)

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 NOORDA, Jaren SOUHEGAN 2:07.10 3(6)

7 ALLARD, Micah NASHUA SOUTH 2:08.27 3(7)

8 DUPAUL, Isaac MANCHESTER C 2:09.30 2(1)

9 CARDINALE, Ian KEENE 2:09.59 2(2)

10 GLEASON, Liam CONCORD 2:09.62 2(3)

11 SOUCY, Joshua MANCHESTER M 2:09.73 2(4)

12 DOWD, Aiden PINKERTON 2:09.77 3(8)

13 BRIEN, Camdon NASHUA SOUTH 2:11.11 2(5)

14 KUTSCHKE, Nicholas NASHUA NORTH 2:13.76 2(6)

15 BUCKLEY, William LONDONDERRY 2:16.15 2(7)

16 NELLIGAN, Sean KEENE 2:16.89 1(1)

17 SPENCE, Evan SALEM 2:18.79 2(8)

18 HANAWAY, Will HANOVER 2:19.71 1(2)

19 SADER, David WINDHAM 2:20.62 2(9)

20 LINARDOS, Charlie WINDHAM 2:20.74 1(3)

21 BICKFORD, Blake MANCHESTER M 2:20.95 1(4)

22 GLEASON, Rex HANOVER 2:24.10 1(5)

23 SKORUPAN, Grant MILFORD 2:27.19 1(6)

24 SCOTT, Braedon KEENE 2:27.25 1(7)

25 MCINTOSH, Edgar NASHUA NORTH 2:27.98 1(8)

26 ALONSO, Juan MANCHESTER M 2:33.65 1(9)

27 JOHNSON, Quinn MILFORD 2:45.99 1(10)

DANGER, William NASHUA NORTH NT 1

PRESCOTT, Sam BISHOP GUERTI NT 2

OLJEY, Aiden LONDONDERRY NT 2

CLEGG, Sean LONDONDERRY NT 3

BINDA, Nathan PINKERTON NT 3

CARTER, Logan WINDHAM NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 NELLIGAN, Sean KEENE 2:16.89

2 HANAWAY, Will HANOVER 2:19.71

3 LINARDOS, Charlie WINDHAM 2:20.74

4 BICKFORD, Blake MANCHESTER M 2:20.95

5 GLEASON, Rex HANOVER 2:24.10

6 SKORUPAN, Grant MILFORD 2:27.19

7 SCOTT, Braedon KEENE 2:27.25

8 MCINTOSH, Edgar NASHUA NORTH 2:27.98

9 ALONSO, Juan MANCHESTER M 2:33.65

10 JOHNSON, Quinn MILFORD 2:45.99

DANGER, William NASHUA NORTH NT

Section 2 of 3

1 DUPAUL, Isaac MANCHESTER C 2:09.30

2 CARDINALE, Ian KEENE 2:09.59
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 GLEASON, Liam CONCORD 2:09.62

4 SOUCY, Joshua MANCHESTER M 2:09.73

5 BRIEN, Camdon NASHUA SOUTH 2:11.11

6 KUTSCHKE, Nicholas NASHUA NORTH 2:13.76

7 BUCKLEY, William LONDONDERRY 2:16.15

8 SPENCE, Evan SALEM 2:18.79

9 SADER, David WINDHAM 2:20.62

PRESCOTT, Sam BISHOP GUERTI NT

OLJEY, Aiden LONDONDERRY NT

Section 3 of 3

1 GLEISER, Lucian HANOVER 1:57.05

2 BURGHER, Ryan HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:02.18

3 DAVIS, Theodore PINKERTON 2:02.55

4 FIFIELD, Shaun CONCORD 2:03.89

5 TEIXEIRA, Clifford NASHUA SOUTH 2:06.33

6 NOORDA, Jaren SOUHEGAN 2:07.10

7 ALLARD, Micah NASHUA SOUTH 2:08.27

8 DOWD, Aiden PINKERTON 2:09.77

CLEGG, Sean LONDONDERRY NT

BINDA, Nathan PINKERTON NT

CARTER, Logan WINDHAM NT

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STURTZ, Sully KEENE 4:38.04 2(1)

2 BYRNE, Daniel NASHUA SOUTH 4:41.98 2(2)

3 THEODORE, Connor NASHUA SOUTH 4:43.18 2(3)

4 MARCOTTE, Nicholas ALVIRNE 4:46.77 2(4)

5 PARKER, Will HANOVER 4:46.96 2(5)

6 FREDETTE, Cameron MERRIMACK 4:47.30 2(6)

7 LAFLAMME, Andrew NASHUA NORTH 4:53.35 2(7)

8 GANNON, Jackson SALEM 4:55.64 2(8)

9 FARIS, Ryan HANOVER 4:55.95 2(9)

10 MCDONALD, Logan PINKERTON 4:57.11 2(10)

11 MORTON, Gavin KEENE 5:00.30 1(1)

12 ATILANO, John WINDHAM 5:02.40 1(2)

13 MONGOMERY, Kyle MANCHESTER M 5:05.04 1(3)

14 FINNEGAN, Ayden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 5:05.10 1(4)

15 SLADE, Jacob SALEM 5:05.72 1(5)

16 FINNEGAN, Ronan HOLLIS/BROOKLI 5:07.28 1(6)

17 VISSER, Fitsum KEENE 5:08.26 1(7)

18 BRANCHFLOWER, Noah HANOVER 5:09.16 2(11)

19 LABRECQUE, Alexander LONDONDERRY 5:11.70 1(8)

20 ACKER, Payton SALEM 5:16.24 1(9)

21 BERTHIAUME, Nathan MANCHESTER M 5:32.98 1(10)

22 GRIFFIN, Michael PINKERTON 5:35.82 1(11)

23 BYRDE, Caiden MANCHESTER C 5:49.23 1(12)

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
24 MCNEIL, Liam ALVIRNE 6:25.28 1(13)

BYRNE, Andrew NASHUA SOUTH NT 2

ANDERSON, Taloosh SOUHEGAN NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MORTON, Gavin KEENE 5:00.30

2 ATILANO, John WINDHAM 5:02.40

3 MONGOMERY, Kyle MANCHESTER M 5:05.04

4 FINNEGAN, Ayden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 5:05.10

5 SLADE, Jacob SALEM 5:05.72

6 FINNEGAN, Ronan HOLLIS/BROOKLI 5:07.28

7 VISSER, Fitsum KEENE 5:08.26

8 LABRECQUE, Alexander LONDONDERRY 5:11.70

9 ACKER, Payton SALEM 5:16.24

10 BERTHIAUME, Nathan MANCHESTER M 5:32.98

11 GRIFFIN, Michael PINKERTON 5:35.82

12 BYRDE, Caiden MANCHESTER C 5:49.23

13 MCNEIL, Liam ALVIRNE 6:25.28

Section 2 of 2

1 STURTZ, Sully KEENE 4:38.04

2 BYRNE, Daniel NASHUA SOUTH 4:41.98

3 THEODORE, Connor NASHUA SOUTH 4:43.18

4 MARCOTTE, Nicholas ALVIRNE 4:46.77

5 PARKER, Will HANOVER 4:46.96

6 FREDETTE, Cameron MERRIMACK 4:47.30

7 LAFLAMME, Andrew NASHUA NORTH 4:53.35

8 GANNON, Jackson SALEM 4:55.64

9 FARIS, Ryan HANOVER 4:55.95

10 MCDONALD, Logan PINKERTON 4:57.11

11 BRANCHFLOWER, Noah HANOVER 5:09.16

BYRNE, Andrew NASHUA SOUTH NT

ANDERSON, Taloosh SOUHEGAN NT

#10 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NOORDA, Dallen SOUHEGAN 4:42.94 2(1)

2 DUNNING, Brent ALVIRNE 4:57.56 2(2)

3 HAYES, Sean PINKERTON 4:58.10 2(3)

4 KORTHALS, Logan MILFORD 5:01.50 2(4)

5 SPENCE, Evan SALEM 5:02.19 2(5)

6 BURNS, Cole NASHUA NORTH 5:07.15 2(6)

7 PLUMB, Tristan MERRIMACK 5:08.06 2(7)

8 MAILLOUX, Trainor PINKERTON 5:16.23 2(8)

9 SUGIANTO, Jordan MERRIMACK 5:18.48 2(9)

10 ROBINSON, Spencer MERRIMACK 5:18.53 2(10)
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#10 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
11 CIPRIANO, Austin PINKERTON 5:19.58 1(1)

12 D'SILVA, Nate NASHUA NORTH 5:21.33 2(11)

13 WANNAMAKER, Ryder ALVIRNE 5:21.62 1(2)

14 CAMPBELL, James NASHUA NORTH 5:22.18 2(12)

15 MAMOS, Ryan NASHUA NORTH 5:26.38 1(3)

16 JAIN, Nandeesh HANOVER 5:27.83 1(4)

17 SCHULTZ, Ethan ALVIRNE 5:33.93 1(5)

18 CHOUINARD, Kenneth SALEM 5:34.21 1(6)

19 LEWANDOWSKI, Evan HANOVER 5:42.07 1(7)

20 PARKER, Isaac MERRIMACK 5:45.17 1(8)

21 HASKELL, Noah WINDHAM 5:46.54 1(9)

22 JENNINGS, John SOUHEGAN 5:47.95 1(10)

23 RYAN, Jason SALEM 5:48.97 1(11)

24 SHAPIRO, Ethan WINDHAM 5:58.81 1(12)

25 HEALEY, Abe HANOVER 6:20.67 1(13)

PRESCOTT, Sam BISHOP GUERTI NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CIPRIANO, Austin PINKERTON 5:19.58

2 WANNAMAKER, Ryder ALVIRNE 5:21.62

3 MAMOS, Ryan NASHUA NORTH 5:26.38

4 JAIN, Nandeesh HANOVER 5:27.83

5 SCHULTZ, Ethan ALVIRNE 5:33.93

6 CHOUINARD, Kenneth SALEM 5:34.21

7 LEWANDOWSKI, Evan HANOVER 5:42.07

8 PARKER, Isaac MERRIMACK 5:45.17

9 HASKELL, Noah WINDHAM 5:46.54

10 JENNINGS, John SOUHEGAN 5:47.95

11 RYAN, Jason SALEM 5:48.97

12 SHAPIRO, Ethan WINDHAM 5:58.81

13 HEALEY, Abe HANOVER 6:20.67

Section 2 of 2

1 NOORDA, Dallen SOUHEGAN 4:42.94

2 DUNNING, Brent ALVIRNE 4:57.56

3 HAYES, Sean PINKERTON 4:58.10

4 KORTHALS, Logan MILFORD 5:01.50

5 SPENCE, Evan SALEM 5:02.19

6 BURNS, Cole NASHUA NORTH 5:07.15

7 PLUMB, Tristan MERRIMACK 5:08.06

8 MAILLOUX, Trainor PINKERTON 5:16.23

9 SUGIANTO, Jordan MERRIMACK 5:18.48

10 ROBINSON, Spencer MERRIMACK 5:18.53

11 D'SILVA, Nate NASHUA NORTH 5:21.33

12 CAMPBELL, James NASHUA NORTH 5:22.18

#10 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

PRESCOTT, Sam BISHOP GUERTI NT

#13 Men's 2 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JAMES, Brock SALEM 10:03.48 2(1)

2 STURTZ, Sully KEENE 10:04.15 2(2)

3 DUVARNEY, Ryan NASHUA SOUTH 10:12.36 2(3)

4 SIXON, Daniel MILFORD 10:13.43 2(4)

5 GOWER-HALL, Isaac WINDHAM 10:20.27 2(5)

6 THOMPSON, Wesley CONCORD 10:21.34 2(6)

7 VALENTINO, Andrew HANOVER 10:25.16 1(1)

8 CHRISTENSEN KRAFT, Finn PINKERTON 10:26.31 2(7)

9 DAVIS, Owen MANCHESTER M 10:27.30 2(8)

10 WATT, Tyler CONCORD 10:40.24 2(9)

11 TOSCANO, John SALEM 10:56.84 1(2)

12 MCINTYRE, Daniel KEENE 10:57.92 1(3)

13 MEHRA, Safir HANOVER 11:19.58 1(4)

14 BURNS, Cole NASHUA NORTH 11:25.24 1(5)

15 MATSON, Sam ALVIRNE 11:34.05 1(6)

16 BASTARACHE, Jack MILFORD 12:10.61 1(7)

PINEGAR, Hyrum KEENE NT 1

HOURDEQUIN, Ben HANOVER NT 1

CARTER, Logan WINDHAM NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 VALENTINO, Andrew HANOVER 10:25.16

2 TOSCANO, John SALEM 10:56.84

3 MCINTYRE, Daniel KEENE 10:57.92

4 MEHRA, Safir HANOVER 11:19.58

5 BURNS, Cole NASHUA NORTH 11:25.24

6 MATSON, Sam ALVIRNE 11:34.05

7 BASTARACHE, Jack MILFORD 12:10.61

PINEGAR, Hyrum KEENE NT

HOURDEQUIN, Ben HANOVER NT

Section 2 of 2

1 JAMES, Brock SALEM 10:03.48

2 STURTZ, Sully KEENE 10:04.15

3 DUVARNEY, Ryan NASHUA SOUTH 10:12.36

4 SIXON, Daniel MILFORD 10:13.43

5 GOWER-HALL, Isaac WINDHAM 10:20.27

6 THOMPSON, Wesley CONCORD 10:21.34

7 CHRISTENSEN KRAFT, Finn PINKERTON 10:26.31

8 DAVIS, Owen MANCHESTER M 10:27.30

9 WATT, Tyler CONCORD 10:40.24

CARTER, Logan WINDHAM NT
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#16 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 OLSEN, Rory NASHUA SOUTH 15.96  (NW) 2(1)

2 KEITH, Devin PINKERTON 16.88  (NW) 1(1)

3 POWELL, Aiden HANOVER 17.25  (NW) 2(2)

4 DILLAVOU, Jason NASHUA SOUTH 17.62  (NW) 1(2)

5 GANNON, Donovan LONDONDERRY 18.39  (NW) 2(3)

6 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 18.64  (NW) 1(3)

7 CRISMAN, James KEENE 19.11  (NW) 1(4)

8 FLAHERTY, Aiden ALVIRNE 19.27  (NW) 2(4)

9 D'SILVA, Kyle NASHUA NORTH 19.48  (NW) 1(5)

10 SAQIB, Ayaan SALEM 20.22  (NW) 2(5)

11 MCGAHAN, Connor CONCORD 20.31  (NW) 2(6)

12 KASONGO, Arnold LONDONDERRY 20.66  (NW) 2(7)

13 NAUGHTON, Maxwell MERRIMACK 20.97  (NW) 1(6)

14 ZAKOS, Jack ALVIRNE 21.01  (NW) 1(7)

15 AGUILAR-HWANG, Ian HANOVER 21.12  (NW) 2(8)

16 SALMAN, Mustafa ALVIRNE 21.39  (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KEITH, Devin PINKERTON 16.88

2 DILLAVOU, Jason NASHUA SOUTH 17.62

3 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 18.64

4 CRISMAN, James KEENE 19.11

5 D'SILVA, Kyle NASHUA NORTH 19.48

6 NAUGHTON, Maxwell MERRIMACK 20.97

7 ZAKOS, Jack ALVIRNE 21.01

8 SALMAN, Mustafa ALVIRNE 21.39

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 OLSEN, Rory NASHUA SOUTH 15.96

2 POWELL, Aiden HANOVER 17.25

3 GANNON, Donovan LONDONDERRY 18.39

4 FLAHERTY, Aiden ALVIRNE 19.27

5 SAQIB, Ayaan SALEM 20.22

6 MCGAHAN, Connor CONCORD 20.31

7 KASONGO, Arnold LONDONDERRY 20.66

8 AGUILAR-HWANG, Ian HANOVER 21.12

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 OLSEN, Rory NASHUA SOUTH 16.10  (NW)q 3(1)

2 KEITH, Devin PINKERTON 17.07  (NW)q 2(1)

3 DILLAVOU, Jason NASHUA SOUTH 17.55  (NW)q 2(2)

4 POWELL, Aiden HANOVER 17.66  (NW)q 2(3)

5 GANNON, Donovan LONDONDERRY 17.68  (NW)q 1(1)

#16 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 D'SILVA, Kyle NASHUA NORTH 17.71  (NW)q 1(2)

7 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 18.58  (NW)q 3(2)

8 MCGAHAN, Connor CONCORD 19.21  (NW)q 3(3)

9 FLAHERTY, Aiden ALVIRNE 19.43  (NW)q 3(4)

10 CRISMAN, James KEENE 19.66  (NW)q 1(3)

11 NAUGHTON, Maxwell MERRIMACK 20.29  (NW)q 2(4)

12 SAQIB, Ayaan SALEM 20.33  (NW)q 2(5)

13 KASONGO, Arnold LONDONDERRY 20.68  (NW)q 1(4)

14 ZAKOS, Jack ALVIRNE 20.89  (NW)q 2(6)

15 SALMAN, Mustafa ALVIRNE 21.09  (NW)q 1(5)

16 AGUILAR-HWANG, Ian HANOVER 21.27  (NW)q 3(5)

17 WELDER, Ethan HANOVER 22.56  (NW) 3(6)

ROGERS, Armani NASHUA NORTH NT  (NW) 1

LEPPANEN, Justin WINDHAM NT  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GANNON, Donovan LONDONDERRY 17.68q

2 D'SILVA, Kyle NASHUA NORTH 17.71q

3 CRISMAN, James KEENE 19.66q

4 KASONGO, Arnold LONDONDERRY 20.68q

5 SALMAN, Mustafa ALVIRNE 21.09q

ROGERS, Armani NASHUA NORTH NT

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KEITH, Devin PINKERTON 17.07q

2 DILLAVOU, Jason NASHUA SOUTH 17.55q

3 POWELL, Aiden HANOVER 17.66q

4 NAUGHTON, Maxwell MERRIMACK 20.29q

5 SAQIB, Ayaan SALEM 20.33q

6 ZAKOS, Jack ALVIRNE 20.89q

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 OLSEN, Rory NASHUA SOUTH 16.10q

2 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 18.58q

3 MCGAHAN, Connor CONCORD 19.21q

4 FLAHERTY, Aiden ALVIRNE 19.43q

5 AGUILAR-HWANG, Ian HANOVER 21.27q

6 WELDER, Ethan HANOVER 22.56

LEPPANEN, Justin WINDHAM NT

#17 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SULLIVAN, Jack NASHUA NORTH 40.59 4(1)

2 OLSEN, Rory NASHUA SOUTH 42.33 4(2)

3 KEITH, Devin PINKERTON 43.75 4(3)
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#17 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 45.78 4(4)

5 MARCOTTE, Joey ALVIRNE 45.90 4(5)

6 CRISMAN, James KEENE 46.14 3(1)

7 D'SILVA, Kyle NASHUA NORTH 46.17 3(2)

8 DILLAVOU, Jason NASHUA SOUTH 46.37 4(6)

9 MCCAMMACK, Marcus HOLLIS/BROOKLI 46.70 4(7)

10 MARTINAGE, Julian PINKERTON 47.74 3(3)

11 HUSSEY, Tyler MERRIMACK 48.03 3(4)

12 MCCAMMACK, Brady HOLLIS/BROOKLI 48.42 2(1)

13 FLAHERTY, Aiden ALVIRNE 48.86 3(5)

14 CHILD, John PINKERTON 49.03 2(2)

15 BECKER, Bronson CONCORD 49.58 2(3)

16 AGUILAR-HWANG, Ian HANOVER 49.59 1(1)

17 DIONNE, Kyle CONCORD 50.18 1(2)

17 BOUDREAU, Shawn ALVIRNE 50.18 3(6)

19 SARRIS, Ian NASHUA SOUTH 50.95 2(4)

20 SAQIB, Ayaan SALEM 51.15 3(7)

21 CROTEAU, Marc HOLLIS/BROOKLI 51.94 2(5)

22 NAUGHTON, Maxwell MERRIMACK 52.62 1(3)

23 ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M 52.64 2(6)

MCGAHAN, Connor CONCORD NT 1

LEPPANEN, Justin WINDHAM NT 2

ROGERS, Armani NASHUA NORTH NT 3

POWELL, Aiden HANOVER NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 AGUILAR-HWANG, Ian HANOVER 49.59

2 DIONNE, Kyle CONCORD 50.18

3 NAUGHTON, Maxwell MERRIMACK 52.62

MCGAHAN, Connor CONCORD NT

Section 2 of 4

1 MCCAMMACK, Brady HOLLIS/BROOKLI 48.42

2 CHILD, John PINKERTON 49.03

3 BECKER, Bronson CONCORD 49.58

4 SARRIS, Ian NASHUA SOUTH 50.95

5 CROTEAU, Marc HOLLIS/BROOKLI 51.94

6 ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M 52.64

LEPPANEN, Justin WINDHAM NT

Section 3 of 4

1 CRISMAN, James KEENE 46.14

2 D'SILVA, Kyle NASHUA NORTH 46.17

3 MARTINAGE, Julian PINKERTON 47.74

4 HUSSEY, Tyler MERRIMACK 48.03

5 FLAHERTY, Aiden ALVIRNE 48.86

#17 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 BOUDREAU, Shawn ALVIRNE 50.18

7 SAQIB, Ayaan SALEM 51.15

ROGERS, Armani NASHUA NORTH NT

Section 4 of 4

1 SULLIVAN, Jack NASHUA NORTH 40.59

2 OLSEN, Rory NASHUA SOUTH 42.33

3 KEITH, Devin PINKERTON 43.75

4 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 45.78

5 MARCOTTE, Joey ALVIRNE 45.90

6 DILLAVOU, Jason NASHUA SOUTH 46.37

7 MCCAMMACK, Marcus HOLLIS/BROOKLI 46.70

POWELL, Aiden HANOVER NT

#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 PINKERTON (A) 43.58 2(1)

2 LONDONDERRY (A) 44.77 2(2)

3 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 45.31 2(3)

4 HANOVER (A) 45.34 1(1)

5 CONCORD (A) 45.41 2(4)

6 BISHOP GUERTIN (A) 45.50 2(5)

7 ALVIRNE (A) 45.99 2(6)

8 NASHUA NORTH (A) 46.19 2(7)

9 MERRIMACK (A) 46.77 1(2)

10 MANCHESTER CENTRAL (A) 48.60 1(3)

HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) NT 1

SOUHEGAN (A) NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HANOVER (A) 45.34

2 MERRIMACK (A) 46.77

3 MANCHESTER CENTRAL (A) 48.60

HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) NT

Section 2 of 2

1 PINKERTON (A) 43.58

2 LONDONDERRY (A) 44.77

3 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 45.31

4 CONCORD (A) 45.41

5 BISHOP GUERTIN (A) 45.50

6 ALVIRNE (A) 45.99

7 NASHUA NORTH (A) 46.19

SOUHEGAN (A) NT
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 PINKERTON (A) 3:34.21 2(1)

2 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) 3:37.68 2(2)

3 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 3:39.68 2(3)

4 ALVIRNE (A) 3:46.27 2(4)

5 CONCORD (A) 3:50.81 1(1)

6 NASHUA NORTH (A) 3:53.10 2(5)

7 MILFORD (A) 3:55.72 2(6)

8 HANOVER (A) 3:56.44 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CONCORD (A) 3:50.81

2 HANOVER (A) 3:56.44

Section 2 of 2

1 PINKERTON (A) 3:34.21

2 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) 3:37.68

3 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 3:39.68

4 ALVIRNE (A) 3:46.27

5 NASHUA NORTH (A) 3:53.10

6 MILFORD (A) 3:55.72

#23 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 PINKERTON (A) 8:27.64

2 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 8:32.53

3 MILFORD (A) 8:34.62

4 MERRIMACK (A) 8:34.91

5 HANOVER (A) 9:18.90

6 LONDONDERRY (A) 9:31.18

#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SOLBERG, Ian HANOVER 6' 3"

2 KULLMAN, Andrew LONDONDERRY 5' 10"

3 RIVERA, Alexis MANCHESTER M 5' 7"

4 CARRIEN, Zackary SALEM 5' 7"

5 SCHNYER, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH 5' 7"

6 SUCHECKI, Gavin NASHUA NORTH 5' 7"

7 WILLIAMS, Cameron WINDHAM 5' 4"

7 HUGHES, Conner CONCORD 5' 4"

7 WENCHELL, Jean Claude MANCHESTER M 5' 4"

7 PERRY, Barion NASHUA SOUTH 5' 4"

7 STECKBECK, Jackson SOUHEGAN 5' 4"

7 ELLISON, Javari BISHOP GUERTI 5' 4"

7 MATARAZZO, Spencer BISHOP GUERTI 5' 4"

7 MCCOOL, Sean SOUHEGAN 5' 4"

#25 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

TWITE, Alain CONCORD NH

MCCARTY, Sean WINDHAM NH

O'LEARY, Ethan ALVIRNE NH

TURNER, Isiah CONCORD NH

MORIN, Ethan MILFORD NH

RIVERA, Alexander MANCHESTER M NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RUSHTON, Nicholas SALEM 11' 0"

2 NYHAN, Colby CONCORD 10' 0"

3 LAHER, Jacob WINDHAM 9' 0"

3 COFFIE, D'Sean NASHUA NORTH 9' 0"

CASTILLO, Jacob NASHUA NORTH NH

DIVERNIERI, Christian NASHUA NORTH NH

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 RIVERA, Alexis MANCHESTER M 20' 91 /2  (NW) 2(1)

2 PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan NASHUA NORTH 20' 33 /4  (NW) 2(2)

3 TWITE, Alain CONCORD 19' 61 /2  (NW) 2(3)

4 EMERY, Xavier NASHUA SOUTH 19' 51 /2  (NW) 2(4)

5 HARRINGTON, Nicholas PINKERTON 19' 3"  (NW) 2(5)

6 KULLMAN, Andrew LONDONDERRY 19' 11 /2  (NW) 2(6)

7 KATSEL, John SOUHEGAN 18' 51 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 PERRY, Marcell NASHUA SOUTH 18' 1"  (NW) 1(1)

9 BERRY, Josh MILFORD 17' 91 /2  (NW) 1(2)

9 SOLBERG, Nathaniel HANOVER 17' 91 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 BISWAS, Shayan WINDHAM 17' 91 /2  (NW) 2(8)

12 FAY, Colin ALVIRNE 17' 9"  (NW) 2(10)

13 SOLBERG, Ian HANOVER 17' 8"  (NW) 2(11)

14 ZANNINI, Jordan SALEM 17' 6"  (NW) 1(3)

15 JAMES, Ryan PINKERTON 17' 51 /2  (NW) 1(4)

16 VENATOR, Sean MANCHESTER C 17' 51 /4  (NW) 1(5)

17 MCEVOY, Nathaniel HOLLIS/BROOKLI17' 0"  (NW) 2(12)

18 ROSA, Jackson MERRIMACK 16' 11"  (NW) 1(6)

19 DESMARAIS, Andrew HOLLIS/BROOKLI16' 9"  (NW) 2(13)

20 COFFIE, D'Sean NASHUA NORTH 16' 81 /2  (NW) 1(7)

21 YI, Jeremiah ALVIRNE 16' 6"  (NW) 1(8)

22 GAGNE, Kaedin MANCHESTER C 15' 93 /4  (NW) 1(9)

23 MACLVER, Evander CONCORD 15' 61 /2  (NW) 1(10)

24 GRIEBEL, Derek BISHOP GUERTI 15' 5"  (NW) 1(11)

25 MURTHY, Sameer ALVIRNE 14' 101 /2  (NW) 2(14)

26 WENCHELL, Jean Claude MANCHESTER M 13' 111 /2  (NW) 1(12)

27 WILLIAMS, Cameron WINDHAM 11' 0"  (NW) 1(13)

TURNER, Isiah CONCORD NM  (NW) 1
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#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)

MORROW, Jake PINKERTON NM  (NW) 1

SULLIVAN, Jack NASHUA NORTH ND  (NW) 2

RIVERA, Alexander MANCHESTER M NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PERRY, Marcell NASHUA SOUTH 18' 1"  (NW)

2 BERRY, Josh MILFORD 17' 91 /2  (NW)

3 ZANNINI, Jordan SALEM 17' 6"  (NW)

4 JAMES, Ryan PINKERTON 17' 51 /2  (NW)

5 VENATOR, Sean MANCHESTER C 17' 51 /4  (NW)

6 ROSA, Jackson MERRIMACK 16' 11"  (NW)

7 COFFIE, D'Sean NASHUA NORTH 16' 81 /2  (NW)

8 YI, Jeremiah ALVIRNE 16' 6"  (NW)

9 GAGNE, Kaedin MANCHESTER C 15' 93 /4  (NW)

10 MACLVER, Evander CONCORD 15' 61 /2  (NW)

11 GRIEBEL, Derek BISHOP GUERTI 15' 5"  (NW)

12 WENCHELL, Jean Claude MANCHESTER M 13' 111 /2  (NW)

13 WILLIAMS, Cameron WINDHAM 11' 0"  (NW)

TURNER, Isiah CONCORD NM  (NW)

MORROW, Jake PINKERTON NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 RIVERA, Alexis MANCHESTER M 20' 91 /2  (NW)

2 PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan NASHUA NORTH 20' 33 /4  (NW)

3 TWITE, Alain CONCORD 19' 61 /2  (NW)

4 EMERY, Xavier NASHUA SOUTH 19' 51 /2  (NW)

5 HARRINGTON, Nicholas PINKERTON 19' 3"  (NW)

6 KULLMAN, Andrew LONDONDERRY 19' 11 /2  (NW)

7 KATSEL, John SOUHEGAN 18' 51 /2  (NW)

8 SOLBERG, Nathaniel HANOVER 17' 91 /2  (NW)

8 BISWAS, Shayan WINDHAM 17' 91 /2  (NW)

10 FAY, Colin ALVIRNE 17' 9"  (NW)

11 SOLBERG, Ian HANOVER 17' 8"  (NW)

12 MCEVOY, Nathaniel HOLLIS/BROOKLI17' 0"  (NW)

13 DESMARAIS, Andrew HOLLIS/BROOKLI16' 9"  (NW)

14 MURTHY, Sameer ALVIRNE 14' 101 /2  (NW)

SULLIVAN, Jack NASHUA NORTH ND  (NW)

RIVERA, Alexander MANCHESTER M NM  (NW)

#31 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SULLIVAN, Jack NASHUA NORTH 41' 4"  (NW) 2(1)

2 GANNON, Donovan LONDONDERRY 41' 11 /2  (NW) 2(2)

3 TWITE, Alain CONCORD 40' 3"  (NW) 2(3)

4 STECKBECK, Jackson SOUHEGAN 38' 0"  (NW) 1(1)

5 BISWAS, Shayan WINDHAM 37' 11"  (NW) 2(4)

#31 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
6 MCCAMMACK, Marcus HOLLIS/BROOKLI36' 10"  (NW) 2(5)

6 FAY, Colin ALVIRNE 36' 10"  (NW) 2(5)

8 CHURCH, Ryan MERRIMACK 36' 7"  (NW) 1(2)

9 VENATOR, Sean MANCHESTER C 35' 9"  (NW) 2(7)

10 HUSSEY, Tyler MERRIMACK 35' 11 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 MACLVER, Evander CONCORD 35' 0"  (NW) 1(4)

12 BELAND, Brandon WINDHAM 34' 71 /2  (NW) 2(8)

12 BOIS, Preston NASHUA SOUTH 34' 71 /2  (NW) 2(8)

14 JAMES, Ryan PINKERTON 34' 51 /2  (NW) 2(10)

15 SALMAN, Mustafa ALVIRNE 33' 9"  (NW) 1(5)

16 DANDENEAU, Mason NASHUA NORTH 30' 01 /2  (NW) 1(6)

17 GUILLETTE, Logan PINKERTON 29' 11 /2  (NW) 1(7)

OLANREWAJU, Mohammed MANCHESTER M NM  (NW) 1

PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan NASHUA NORTH NM  (NW) 1

MURTHY, Sameer ALVIRNE NM  (NW) 1

MCCOOL, Sean SOUHEGAN NM  (NW) 1

KENYON, Sora MILFORD NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STECKBECK, Jackson SOUHEGAN 38' 0"  (NW)

2 CHURCH, Ryan MERRIMACK 36' 7"  (NW)

3 HUSSEY, Tyler MERRIMACK 35' 11 /2  (NW)

4 MACLVER, Evander CONCORD 35' 0"  (NW)

5 SALMAN, Mustafa ALVIRNE 33' 9"  (NW)

6 DANDENEAU, Mason NASHUA NORTH 30' 01 /2  (NW)

7 GUILLETTE, Logan PINKERTON 29' 11 /2  (NW)

OLANREWAJU, Mohammed MANCHESTER M NM  (NW)

PRESTON-TEIXEIRA, Ethan NASHUA NORTH NM  (NW)

MURTHY, Sameer ALVIRNE NM  (NW)

MCCOOL, Sean SOUHEGAN NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SULLIVAN, Jack NASHUA NORTH 41' 4"  (NW)

2 GANNON, Donovan LONDONDERRY 41' 11 /2  (NW)

3 TWITE, Alain CONCORD 40' 3"  (NW)

4 BISWAS, Shayan WINDHAM 37' 11"  (NW)

5 MCCAMMACK, Marcus HOLLIS/BROOKLI36' 10"  (NW)

5 FAY, Colin ALVIRNE 36' 10"  (NW)

7 VENATOR, Sean MANCHESTER C 35' 9"  (NW)

8 BELAND, Brandon WINDHAM 34' 71 /2  (NW)

8 BOIS, Preston NASHUA SOUTH 34' 71 /2  (NW)

10 JAMES, Ryan PINKERTON 34' 51 /2  (NW)

KENYON, Sora MILFORD NM  (NW)
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#33 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MARTINEZ, Antonio NASHUA SOUTH 52' 11 /4 3(1)

2 SMITH, Darius NASHUA NORTH 49' 8" 3(2)

3 REZAOUI, Zachariah MERRIMACK 46' 81 /4 3(3)

4 BROWN, Toby NASHUA NORTH 44' 1" 3(4)

5 SAWYER, Ethan SPAULDING 43' 101 /4 3(5)

6 HATCH, Keagan MILFORD 42' 5" 3(6)

7 GILLIAM, Burley NASHUA SOUTH 39' 83 /4 3(7)

8 NAVARRO, Jaydon LONDONDERRY 39' 73 /4 3(8)

9 CHICK, Jordan PINKERTON 39' 71 /4 3(9)

10 PACKOWSKI, Joseph PINKERTON 39' 61 /2 3(10)

11 GIBSON, Connor ALVIRNE 38' 63 /4 3(11)

12 COUTURE, Colin LONDONDERRY 37' 2" 2(1)

13 FRANQUI, Nicholas MERRIMACK 37' 03 /4 2(2)

14 BINDER, Paul LONDONDERRY 36' 41 /2 2(3)

15 BOUDREAU, Shawn ALVIRNE 36' 31 /4 3(12)

16 DELANGIE, Luke PINKERTON 35' 6" 2(4)

17 COSTIFAS, Chris MILFORD 35' 41 /2 2(5)

18 MEDELLIN, Benito NASHUA SOUTH 35' 41 /4 2(6)

19 RONZIO, Sam BISHOP GUERTI 34' 01 /2 2(7)

20 GAUDET, Brady SALEM 32' 8" 1(1)

21 NEAL, Joseph BISHOP GUERTI 30' 111 /4 2(8)

21 ZIEMIECKI, Tomas MILFORD 30' 111 /4 2(8)

23 SYLVESTER, Riley MERRIMACK 30' 1" 1(2)

24 NEAL, Christian BISHOP GUERTI 29' 53 /4 2(10)

25 ROUSSOS, Matt CONCORD 28' 83 /4 1(3)

26 HOUDE, Adam MANCHESTER M 28' 3" 2(11)

27 MACKEY, Shayne ALVIRNE 27' 51 /4 1(4)

28 WALLACE, Jacob KEENE 26' 101 /2 1(5)

29 MATTHEW, Aaron HANOVER 24' 41 /2 1(6)

30 MOSDAL, Thomas HANOVER 24' 23 /4 1(7)

31 TERUEL, Alejandro MANCHESTER M 23' 51 /2 1(8)

32 HARGREAVES, Steven SOUHEGAN 23' 3" 1(9)

33 ARTMAN, Kieran HANOVER 21' 7" 1(10)

PFITZENMAYER, Sam CONCORD NM 1

BARBEE, Nicholas MANCHESTER C NM 2

FOULDS, Sam CONCORD NM 2

TAVAREZ, Richard NASHUA NORTH NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 GAUDET, Brady SALEM 32' 8"

2 SYLVESTER, Riley MERRIMACK 30' 1"

3 ROUSSOS, Matt CONCORD 28' 83 /4

4 MACKEY, Shayne ALVIRNE 27' 51 /4

5 WALLACE, Jacob KEENE 26' 101 /2

#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 MATTHEW, Aaron HANOVER 24' 41 /2

7 MOSDAL, Thomas HANOVER 24' 23 /4

8 TERUEL, Alejandro MANCHESTER M 23' 51 /2

9 HARGREAVES, Steven SOUHEGAN 23' 3"

10 ARTMAN, Kieran HANOVER 21' 7"

PFITZENMAYER, Sam CONCORD NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 COUTURE, Colin LONDONDERRY 37' 2"

2 FRANQUI, Nicholas MERRIMACK 37' 03 /4

3 BINDER, Paul LONDONDERRY 36' 41 /2

4 DELANGIE, Luke PINKERTON 35' 6"

5 COSTIFAS, Chris MILFORD 35' 41 /2

6 MEDELLIN, Benito NASHUA SOUTH 35' 41 /4

7 RONZIO, Sam BISHOP GUERTI 34' 01 /2

8 NEAL, Joseph BISHOP GUERTI 30' 111 /4

8 ZIEMIECKI, Tomas MILFORD 30' 111 /4

10 NEAL, Christian BISHOP GUERTI 29' 53 /4

11 HOUDE, Adam MANCHESTER M 28' 3"

BARBEE, Nicholas MANCHESTER C NM

FOULDS, Sam CONCORD NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 MARTINEZ, Antonio NASHUA SOUTH 52' 11 /4

2 SMITH, Darius NASHUA NORTH 49' 8"

3 REZAOUI, Zachariah MERRIMACK 46' 81 /4

4 BROWN, Toby NASHUA NORTH 44' 1"

5 SAWYER, Ethan SPAULDING 43' 101 /4

6 HATCH, Keagan MILFORD 42' 5"

7 GILLIAM, Burley NASHUA SOUTH 39' 83 /4

8 NAVARRO, Jaydon LONDONDERRY 39' 73 /4

9 CHICK, Jordan PINKERTON 39' 71 /4

10 PACKOWSKI, Joseph PINKERTON 39' 61 /2

11 GIBSON, Connor ALVIRNE 38' 63 /4

12 BOUDREAU, Shawn ALVIRNE 36' 31 /4

TAVAREZ, Richard NASHUA NORTH NM

#35 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BOUDREAU, Shawn ALVIRNE 125' 1" 3(1)

2 FOULDS, Sam CONCORD 123' 6" 3(2)

3 SMITH, Darius NASHUA NORTH 122' 3" 3(3)

4 PFITZENMAYER, Sam CONCORD 117' 8" 3(4)

5 HOUDE, Adam MANCHESTER M 114' 9" 3(5)

6 FRANQUI, Nicholas MERRIMACK 113' 6" 3(6)

7 GAUDET, Brady SALEM 108' 2" 2(1)

8 PACKOWSKI, Joseph PINKERTON 105' 2" 3(7)

9 MARTIN, Ethan MERRIMACK 100' 6" 2(2)

10 HATCH, Keagan MILFORD 98' 9" 3(8)
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#35 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
11 SULLIVAN, Daniel PINKERTON 97' 9" 2(3)

12 PREMOLI, Luan PINKERTON 96' 2" 3(9)

13 RONZIO, Sam BISHOP GUERTI 92' 10" 3(10)

14 ZIEMIECKI, Tomas MILFORD 91' 9" 2(4)

14 COSTIFAS, Chris MILFORD 91' 9" 2(4)

16 GILLIAM, Burley NASHUA SOUTH 90' 10" 3(11)

17 GIBSON, Connor ALVIRNE 85' 4" 2(6)

18 WARNER, Josh HANOVER 81' 3" 1(1)

19 REZAOUI, Zachariah MERRIMACK 80' 10" 2(7)

20 TERUEL, Alejandro MANCHESTER M 80' 9" 1(2)

21 NEAL, Joseph BISHOP GUERTI 80' 5" 1(3)

22 ABDULLA, Sam MANCHESTER C 79' 2" 1(4)

23 NBUDUISI, Kevin NASHUA SOUTH 75' 11" 2(8)

24 OLUFSON, Aiden NASHUA NORTH 70' 2" 1(5)

25 ARTMAN, Kieran HANOVER 68' 8" 1(6)

26 MERCADO, Elyza NASHUA SOUTH 66' 6" 3(12)

27 BOUGHTER, Beau BISHOP GUERTI 65' 6" 2(9)

28 HARGREAVES, Steven SOUHEGAN 64' 2" 1(7)

29 ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M 61' 3" 1(8)

30 PURVIS, Jonathan SOUHEGAN 61' 0" 1(9)

31 CINTRON ARIZMENDI, Zariel NASHUA NORTH 57' 10" 1(10)

32 MOSDAL, Thomas HANOVER 55' 3" 1(11)

HAWKINS, Owen ALVIRNE NM 2

BARBEE, Nicholas MANCHESTER C NM 2

WALLACE, Jacob KEENE NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 WARNER, Josh HANOVER 81' 3"

2 TERUEL, Alejandro MANCHESTER M 80' 9"

3 NEAL, Joseph BISHOP GUERTI 80' 5"

4 ABDULLA, Sam MANCHESTER C 79' 2"

5 OLUFSON, Aiden NASHUA NORTH 70' 2"

6 ARTMAN, Kieran HANOVER 68' 8"

7 HARGREAVES, Steven SOUHEGAN 64' 2"

8 ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M 61' 3"

9 PURVIS, Jonathan SOUHEGAN 61' 0"

10 CINTRON ARIZMENDI, Zariel NASHUA NORTH 57' 10"

11 MOSDAL, Thomas HANOVER 55' 3"

Flight 2 of 3

1 GAUDET, Brady SALEM 108' 2"

2 MARTIN, Ethan MERRIMACK 100' 6"

3 SULLIVAN, Daniel PINKERTON 97' 9"

4 ZIEMIECKI, Tomas MILFORD 91' 9"

4 COSTIFAS, Chris MILFORD 91' 9"

#35 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 GIBSON, Connor ALVIRNE 85' 4"

7 REZAOUI, Zachariah MERRIMACK 80' 10"

8 NBUDUISI, Kevin NASHUA SOUTH 75' 11"

9 BOUGHTER, Beau BISHOP GUERTI 65' 6"

HAWKINS, Owen ALVIRNE NM

BARBEE, Nicholas MANCHESTER C NM

WALLACE, Jacob KEENE NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 BOUDREAU, Shawn ALVIRNE 125' 1"

2 FOULDS, Sam CONCORD 123' 6"

3 SMITH, Darius NASHUA NORTH 122' 3"

4 PFITZENMAYER, Sam CONCORD 117' 8"

5 HOUDE, Adam MANCHESTER M 114' 9"

6 FRANQUI, Nicholas MERRIMACK 113' 6"

7 PACKOWSKI, Joseph PINKERTON 105' 2"

8 HATCH, Keagan MILFORD 98' 9"

9 PREMOLI, Luan PINKERTON 96' 2"

10 RONZIO, Sam BISHOP GUERTI 92' 10"

11 GILLIAM, Burley NASHUA SOUTH 90' 10"

12 MERCADO, Elyza NASHUA SOUTH 66' 6"

#37 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 PACKOWSKI, Joseph PINKERTON 152' 2" 2(1)

2 MATARAZZO, Spencer BISHOP GUERTI 150' 4" 2(2)

3 FRANKS, Charles PINKERTON 133' 5" 2(3)

4 SMITH, Darius NASHUA NORTH 129' 11" 2(4)

5 THORNTON, Jack MERRIMACK 124' 8" 2(5)

6 GALLAGHER, Liam NASHUA SOUTH 118' 0" 2(6)

7 HAWKINS, Owen ALVIRNE 115' 7" 2(7)

8 MERCADO, Elyza NASHUA SOUTH 115' 3" 2(8)

9 ROSA DE LOS ANGELES, JordNASHUA NORTH 110' 10" 2(9)

10 MCGAHAN, Connor CONCORD 110' 6" 2(10)

11 LEWICKI, Cameron MILFORD 110' 0" 2(11)

12 CHURCH, Ryan MERRIMACK 109' 4" 1(1)

13 O'HERN, Ryan HANOVER 106' 5" 1(2)

14 MULLALY, Finn NASHUA NORTH 106' 4" 2(12)

15 GENDRON, Michael MERRIMACK 105' 7" 2(13)

16 DUTILLY, Dylan MANCHESTER M 104' 2" 1(3)

17 STEED, Cameron ALVIRNE 100' 5" 1(4)

18 WHEELER, Caleb MANCHESTER M 98' 10" 1(5)

19 CHICK, Jordan PINKERTON 96' 5" 2(14)

20 NBUDUISI, Kevin NASHUA SOUTH 95' 4" 2(15)

21 MATTHEW, Aaron HANOVER 94' 11" 1(6)

22 ABDULLA, Sam MANCHESTER C 91' 6" 1(7)

23 FOLEY, Davis CONCORD 87' 9" 1(8)

24 WARNER, Josh HANOVER 85' 3" 1(9)
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#37 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
25 DUNCAN, Stefan BISHOP GUERTI 80' 7" 1(10)

26 MACKEY, Shayne ALVIRNE 78' 4" 1(11)

27 SCOTT, Braedon KEENE 77' 3" 1(12)

28 HARGREAVES, Steven SOUHEGAN 67' 6" 1(13)

29 PURVIS, Jonathan SOUHEGAN 59' 3" 1(14)

RIVERA, Jose MANCHESTER M NM 1

LITTLEFIELD, Cameron CONCORD NM 1

KOLESAR, Hunter MILFORD ND 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CHURCH, Ryan MERRIMACK 109' 4"

2 O'HERN, Ryan HANOVER 106' 5"

3 DUTILLY, Dylan MANCHESTER M 104' 2"

4 STEED, Cameron ALVIRNE 100' 5"

5 WHEELER, Caleb MANCHESTER M 98' 10"

6 MATTHEW, Aaron HANOVER 94' 11"

7 ABDULLA, Sam MANCHESTER C 91' 6"

8 FOLEY, Davis CONCORD 87' 9"

9 WARNER, Josh HANOVER 85' 3"

10 DUNCAN, Stefan BISHOP GUERTI 80' 7"

11 MACKEY, Shayne ALVIRNE 78' 4"

12 SCOTT, Braedon KEENE 77' 3"

13 HARGREAVES, Steven SOUHEGAN 67' 6"

14 PURVIS, Jonathan SOUHEGAN 59' 3"

RIVERA, Jose MANCHESTER M NM

LITTLEFIELD, Cameron CONCORD NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 PACKOWSKI, Joseph PINKERTON 152' 2"

2 MATARAZZO, Spencer BISHOP GUERTI 150' 4"

3 FRANKS, Charles PINKERTON 133' 5"

4 SMITH, Darius NASHUA NORTH 129' 11"

5 THORNTON, Jack MERRIMACK 124' 8"

6 GALLAGHER, Liam NASHUA SOUTH 118' 0"

7 HAWKINS, Owen ALVIRNE 115' 7"

8 MERCADO, Elyza NASHUA SOUTH 115' 3"

9 ROSA DE LOS ANGELES, JordNASHUA NORTH 110' 10"

10 MCGAHAN, Connor CONCORD 110' 6"

11 LEWICKI, Cameron MILFORD 110' 0"

12 MULLALY, Finn NASHUA NORTH 106' 4"

13 GENDRON, Michael MERRIMACK 105' 7"

14 CHICK, Jordan PINKERTON 96' 5"

15 NBUDUISI, Kevin NASHUA SOUTH 95' 4"

KOLESAR, Hunter MILFORD ND

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BEST, Alexis MERRIMACK 12.51  (NW) 1(1)

2 ROSS, Soraya NASHUA SOUTH 12.75  (NW) 2(1)

3 BRASWELL, Iyana NASHUA SOUTH 12.86  (NW) 1(2)

4 THOMAS, Jhanelle NASHUA NORTH 12.89  (NW) 2(2)

5 SIPPEL, Hannah PINKERTON 13.01  (NW) 1(3)

6 GIORDANO, Keely MILFORD 13.15  (NW) 1(4)

7 ROBERTS, Eva PINKERTON 13.28  (NW) 2(3)

8 BOUCHARD, Lilly HOLLIS/BROOKLI 13.33  (NW) 1(5)

9 BRAYALL, Nora PINKERTON 13.43  (NW) 1(6)

10 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 13.59  (NW) 1(7)

11 ORTIZ-BLANCO, Leanny SALEM 13.61  (NW) 2(4)

12 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 13.62  (NW) 2(5)

13 QUIRK, Caroline CONCORD 13.66  (NW) 1(8)

14 BILODEAU, Sophia BISHOP GUERTI 13.90  (NW) 2(6)

15 BROWN, Tiana NASHUA NORTH 13.91  (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEST, Alexis MERRIMACK 12.51

2 BRASWELL, Iyana NASHUA SOUTH 12.86

3 SIPPEL, Hannah PINKERTON 13.01

4 GIORDANO, Keely MILFORD 13.15

5 BOUCHARD, Lilly HOLLIS/BROOKLI 13.33

6 BRAYALL, Nora PINKERTON 13.43

7 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 13.59

8 QUIRK, Caroline CONCORD 13.66

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROSS, Soraya NASHUA SOUTH 12.75

2 THOMAS, Jhanelle NASHUA NORTH 12.89

3 ROBERTS, Eva PINKERTON 13.28

4 ORTIZ-BLANCO, Leanny SALEM 13.61

5 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 13.62

6 BILODEAU, Sophia BISHOP GUERTI 13.90

7 BROWN, Tiana NASHUA NORTH 13.91

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BEST, Alexis MERRIMACK 12.58  (NW)q 6(1)

2 ROSS, Soraya NASHUA SOUTH 12.68  (NW)q 5(1)

3 THOMAS, Jhanelle NASHUA NORTH 12.83  (NW)q 2(1)

4 BRASWELL, Iyana NASHUA SOUTH 12.88  (NW)q 4(1)

5 SIPPEL, Hannah PINKERTON 12.92  (NW)q 1(1)

6 ORTIZ-BLANCO, Leanny SALEM 12.97  (NW)q 3(1)

7 ROBERTS, Eva PINKERTON 13.02  (NW)q 3(2)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 GIORDANO, Keely MILFORD 13.07  (NW)q 1(2)

9 BRAYALL, Nora PINKERTON 13.21  (NW)q 6(2)

10 ADIGUN, Fareedah SALEM 13.35  (NW)q 2(2)

11 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 13.49  (NW)q 5(2)

12 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 13.54  (NW)q 4(2)

13 BOUCHARD, Lilly HOLLIS/BROOKLI 13.58  (NW)q 3(3)

14 BROWN, Tiana NASHUA NORTH 13.66  (NW)q 4(3)

15 BILODEAU, Sophia BISHOP GUERTI 13.75  (NW)q 2(3)

16 QUIRK, Caroline CONCORD 13.76  (NW)q 5(3)

17 COOPER, Caroline CONCORD 13.77  (NW) 6(3)

18 MANN, Tianna MANCHESTER C 13.79  (NW) 3(4)

19 RUSTON, Lexi MANCHESTER M 13.98  (NW) 1(3)

20 ROOT, Makayla CONCORD 14.14  (NW) 5(4)

21 SULLIVAN, Cara MERRIMACK 14.16  (NW) 1(4)

22 ALIBERTI, Avery SALEM 14.20  (NW) 1(5)

23 PARKER, Tessa WINDHAM 14.23  (NW) 4(4)

24 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.29  (NW) 3(5)

25 RUDY, Olivia ALVIRNE 14.30  (NW) 6(4)

26 PLANTE, Madeleine LONDONDERRY 14.32  (NW) 4(5)

27 MOHAMMAD-SIDI, Nazmeen ALVIRNE 14.45  (NW) 1(6)

28 HAVRDA, Casey HANOVER 14.60  (NW) 3(6)

29 CAREY, Neela KEENE 14.69  (NW) 5(5)

30 GREEN, Audrie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.72  (NW) 4(6)

31 PERRY, Violet KEENE 14.75  (NW) 3(7)

32 ONYANGO, Daisy HANOVER 14.77  (NW) 2(4)

33 OGBUNAMIRI, Nina BISHOP GUERTI 14.94  (NW) 5(6)

34 OLIVEIRA, Victoria ALVIRNE 15.01  (NW) 4(7)

35 DANDENEAU, Allie NASHUA NORTH 15.07  (NW) 5(7)

36 MOLONGOSKI, Riley BISHOP GUERTI 15.08  (NW) 2(5)

37 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn KEENE 15.13  (NW) 6(5)

38 NUR, Fatumo MANCHESTER M 15.25  (NW) 6(6)

39 MOHAMED, Leyla MANCHESTER C 15.75  (NW) 6(7)

40 VETRANO, Charlize MILFORD 16.02  (NW) 1(7)

41 DE JESUS, Evelyn HANOVER 16.71  (NW) 2(6)

42 SIMONEAU, Victoria MILFORD 16.91  (NW) 1(8)

LEE, Sedona WINDHAM NT  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIPPEL, Hannah PINKERTON 12.92q

2 GIORDANO, Keely MILFORD 13.07q

3 RUSTON, Lexi MANCHESTER M 13.98

4 SULLIVAN, Cara MERRIMACK 14.16

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 ALIBERTI, Avery SALEM 14.20

6 MOHAMMAD-SIDI, Nazmeen ALVIRNE 14.45

7 VETRANO, Charlize MILFORD 16.02

8 SIMONEAU, Victoria MILFORD 16.91

Heat 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMAS, Jhanelle NASHUA NORTH 12.83q

2 ADIGUN, Fareedah SALEM 13.35q

3 BILODEAU, Sophia BISHOP GUERTI 13.75q

4 ONYANGO, Daisy HANOVER 14.77

5 MOLONGOSKI, Riley BISHOP GUERTI 15.08

6 DE JESUS, Evelyn HANOVER 16.71

LEE, Sedona WINDHAM NT

Heat 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ORTIZ-BLANCO, Leanny SALEM 12.97q

2 ROBERTS, Eva PINKERTON 13.02q

3 BOUCHARD, Lilly HOLLIS/BROOKLI 13.58q

4 MANN, Tianna MANCHESTER C 13.79

5 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.29

6 HAVRDA, Casey HANOVER 14.60

7 PERRY, Violet KEENE 14.75

Heat 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRASWELL, Iyana NASHUA SOUTH 12.88q

2 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 13.54q

3 BROWN, Tiana NASHUA NORTH 13.66q

4 PARKER, Tessa WINDHAM 14.23

5 PLANTE, Madeleine LONDONDERRY 14.32

6 GREEN, Audrie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.72

7 OLIVEIRA, Victoria ALVIRNE 15.01

Heat 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROSS, Soraya NASHUA SOUTH 12.68q

2 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 13.49q

3 QUIRK, Caroline CONCORD 13.76q

4 ROOT, Makayla CONCORD 14.14

5 CAREY, Neela KEENE 14.69

6 OGBUNAMIRI, Nina BISHOP GUERTI 14.94

7 DANDENEAU, Allie NASHUA NORTH 15.07

Heat 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEST, Alexis MERRIMACK 12.58q

2 BRAYALL, Nora PINKERTON 13.21q

3 COOPER, Caroline CONCORD 13.77

4 RUDY, Olivia ALVIRNE 14.30

5 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn KEENE 15.13

6 NUR, Fatumo MANCHESTER M 15.25

7 MOHAMED, Leyla MANCHESTER C 15.75
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#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BARBER, Harriet MANCHESTER C 25.96  (NW) 5(1)

2 ROSS, Soraya NASHUA SOUTH 26.85  (NW) 5(2)

3 SIPPEL, Hannah PINKERTON 26.87  (NW) 5(3)

4 GIORDANO, Keely MILFORD 27.16  (NW) 5(4)

5 ROBERTS, Eva PINKERTON 27.21  (NW) 5(5)

6 BRAYALL, Nora PINKERTON 27.91  (NW) 4(1)

7 COURTER, Jordan MANCHESTER M 27.91  (NW) 5(6)

8 HEIMARK, Natalie SOUHEGAN 28.26  (NW) 4(2)

9 BROWN, Tiana NASHUA NORTH 28.53  (NW) 4(3)

10 CENESCA, Angela MANCHESTER C 28.58  (NW) 4(4)

11 QUIRK, Caroline CONCORD 29.00  (NW) 4(5)

12 HOUSTON, Lucy KEENE 29.31  (NW) 4(6)

13 HODGMAN, Bri KEENE 29.46  (NW) 3(1)

14 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.48  (NW) 2(1)

15 DESANTIS, Rosalie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.58  (NW) 2(2)

16 PARKER, Tessa WINDHAM 29.59  (NW) 4(7)

17 FAWCETT, Amanda LONDONDERRY 29.64  (NW) 2(3)

18 NELSON, Pearl NASHUA SOUTH 29.65  (NW) 3(2)

19 LUSSIER, Donagha HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.95  (NW) 4(8)

20 ALIBERTI, Avery SALEM 30.15  (NW) 3(3)

21 GRIDLEY, Rachel CONCORD 30.18  (NW) 5(7)

22 PLANTE, Madeleine LONDONDERRY 30.46  (NW) 3(4)

23 DESJADON, Madeline BISHOP GUERTI 30.62  (NW) 2(4)

24 SAYWARD, Camdyn MILFORD 30.93  (NW) 2(5)

25 JALLOW, Fatoumatta (Fatima) NASHUA SOUTH 30.94  (NW) 3(5)

26 OLIVEIRA, Victoria ALVIRNE 31.04  (NW) 2(6)

27 CAREY, Neela KEENE 31.07  (NW) 3(6)

28 KAUFFMAN, Heidi HANOVER 31.74  (NW) 1(1)

29 HARDWICK, Nayla BISHOP GUERTI 31.75  (NW) 2(7)

30 FULD, Dahlia HANOVER 31.78  (NW) 1(2)

31 VETRANO, Charlize MILFORD 33.28  (NW) 2(8)

32 PEARL, Braelyn HANOVER 34.77  (NW) 1(3)

33 LUSSIER, Jordan SOUHEGAN 39.23  (NW) 1(4)

34 HAHN, Natalia SOUHEGAN 42.87  (NW) 1(5)

LEE, Sedona WINDHAM NT  (NW) 3

CALLAHAN, Shea SALEM NT  (NW) 3

ADIGUN, Fareedah SALEM NT  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAUFFMAN, Heidi HANOVER 31.74

2 FULD, Dahlia HANOVER 31.78

3 PEARL, Braelyn HANOVER 34.77

4 LUSSIER, Jordan SOUHEGAN 39.23

5 HAHN, Natalia SOUHEGAN 42.87

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.48

2 DESANTIS, Rosalie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.58

3 FAWCETT, Amanda LONDONDERRY 29.64

4 DESJADON, Madeline BISHOP GUERTI 30.62

5 SAYWARD, Camdyn MILFORD 30.93

6 OLIVEIRA, Victoria ALVIRNE 31.04

7 HARDWICK, Nayla BISHOP GUERTI 31.75

8 VETRANO, Charlize MILFORD 33.28

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HODGMAN, Bri KEENE 29.46

2 NELSON, Pearl NASHUA SOUTH 29.65

3 ALIBERTI, Avery SALEM 30.15

4 PLANTE, Madeleine LONDONDERRY 30.46

5 JALLOW, Fatoumatta (Fatima) NASHUA SOUTH 30.94

6 CAREY, Neela KEENE 31.07

LEE, Sedona WINDHAM NT

CALLAHAN, Shea SALEM NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRAYALL, Nora PINKERTON 27.91

2 HEIMARK, Natalie SOUHEGAN 28.26

3 BROWN, Tiana NASHUA NORTH 28.53

4 CENESCA, Angela MANCHESTER C 28.58

5 QUIRK, Caroline CONCORD 29.00

6 HOUSTON, Lucy KEENE 29.31

7 PARKER, Tessa WINDHAM 29.59

8 LUSSIER, Donagha HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.95

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARBER, Harriet MANCHESTER C 25.96

2 ROSS, Soraya NASHUA SOUTH 26.85

3 SIPPEL, Hannah PINKERTON 26.87

4 GIORDANO, Keely MILFORD 27.16

5 ROBERTS, Eva PINKERTON 27.21

6 COURTER, Jordan MANCHESTER M 27.91

7 GRIDLEY, Rachel CONCORD 30.18

ADIGUN, Fareedah SALEM NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BARBER, Harriet MANCHESTER C 57.92 5(1)

2 THOMAS, Jhanelle NASHUA NORTH 59.53 5(2)

3 SIPPEL, Isabella PINKERTON 1:00.65 5(3)

4 KNAB, Clara EXETER 1:01.51 5(4)

5 MULLER, Madeline CONCORD 1:01.74 5(5)

6 CRUZ, Mia NASHUA SOUTH 1:03.60 5(6)

7 CENESCA, Angela MANCHESTER C 1:03.87 4(1)

8 O'DONNELL, Ana HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:03.90 4(2)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
9 JELLOW, Grace PINKERTON 1:05.10 4(3)

10 HOUSTON, Lucy KEENE 1:05.48 4(4)

11 FRYE, Sarah NASHUA NORTH 1:05.81 4(5)

12 SANNI, Ayomide MANCHESTER M 1:06.16 5(7)

13 MIERKE, Elena HANOVER 1:06.40 3(1)

14 HODGMAN, Bri KEENE 1:06.58 4(6)

15 KUTSCHKE, Calla NASHUA NORTH 1:07.14 4(7)

16 BERGIN, Annika HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:07.28 3(2)

17 ROY, Haylie MERRIMACK 1:07.65 4(8)

18 WELLS, Emma MILFORD 1:08.06 3(3)

19 DESJADON, Madeline BISHOP GUERTI 1:08.10 3(4)

20 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 1:08.40 3(5)

21 CRAWFORD, Caroline HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:09.47 3(6)

22 ROEGER, Caitlin SALEM 1:10.33 2(1)

23 PARZYCH, Riley MERRIMACK 1:10.54 2(2)

24 FITCHER, Avery CONCORD 1:11.56 3(7)

25 KRAWIECKI, Teresa SOUHEGAN 1:12.66 2(3)

26 MUNROE, Matilda HANOVER 1:13.62 1(1)

27 LEBLANC, Althea PINKERTON 1:13.98 2(4)

28 SIMISTER, Aidan MANCHESTER M 1:16.02 2(5)

29 ANDERSON, Auri ALVIRNE 1:17.00 2(6)

30 HEALEY, Anna HANOVER 1:17.07 3(8)

31 CARTER, Catriona MILFORD 1:17.42 2(7)

32 BOLDUC, Sionne KEENE 1:18.03 1(2)

33 LUWAL, Nyanaroup MANCHESTER M 1:19.55 1(3)

34 BLAY, Jasmine MILFORD 1:20.07 1(4)

LANE, Nydia CONCORD NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 MUNROE, Matilda HANOVER 1:13.62

2 BOLDUC, Sionne KEENE 1:18.03

3 LUWAL, Nyanaroup MANCHESTER M 1:19.55

4 BLAY, Jasmine MILFORD 1:20.07

Section 2 of 5

1 ROEGER, Caitlin SALEM 1:10.33

2 PARZYCH, Riley MERRIMACK 1:10.54

3 KRAWIECKI, Teresa SOUHEGAN 1:12.66

4 LEBLANC, Althea PINKERTON 1:13.98

5 SIMISTER, Aidan MANCHESTER M 1:16.02

6 ANDERSON, Auri ALVIRNE 1:17.00

7 CARTER, Catriona MILFORD 1:17.42

Section 3 of 5

1 MIERKE, Elena HANOVER 1:06.40

2 BERGIN, Annika HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:07.28

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 WELLS, Emma MILFORD 1:08.06

4 DESJADON, Madeline BISHOP GUERTI 1:08.10

5 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 1:08.40

6 CRAWFORD, Caroline HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:09.47

7 FITCHER, Avery CONCORD 1:11.56

8 HEALEY, Anna HANOVER 1:17.07

Section 4 of 5

1 CENESCA, Angela MANCHESTER C 1:03.87

2 O'DONNELL, Ana HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:03.90

3 JELLOW, Grace PINKERTON 1:05.10

4 HOUSTON, Lucy KEENE 1:05.48

5 FRYE, Sarah NASHUA NORTH 1:05.81

6 HODGMAN, Bri KEENE 1:06.58

7 KUTSCHKE, Calla NASHUA NORTH 1:07.14

8 ROY, Haylie MERRIMACK 1:07.65

Section 5 of 5

1 BARBER, Harriet MANCHESTER C 57.92

2 THOMAS, Jhanelle NASHUA NORTH 59.53

3 SIPPEL, Isabella PINKERTON 1:00.65

4 KNAB, Clara EXETER 1:01.51

5 MULLER, Madeline CONCORD 1:01.74

6 CRUZ, Mia NASHUA SOUTH 1:03.60

7 SANNI, Ayomide MANCHESTER M 1:06.16

LANE, Nydia CONCORD NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GUDAS, Chloe CONCORD 2:31.87 2(1)

2 BOUDREAU, Paige ALVIRNE 2:32.38 2(2)

3 BOUCHARD, Brooke HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:36.09 2(3)

4 COLLINS, Poppy HANOVER 2:37.82 2(4)

5 KLINGER, Katherine WINDHAM 2:37.90 2(5)

6 KINSON, Corinne KEENE 2:45.89 2(6)

7 BARBA, Mia BISHOP GUERTI 2:46.20 2(7)

8 TAYLOR, Erin SOUHEGAN 2:46.27 1(1)

9 CARLSON, Maddie KEENE 2:46.73 2(8)

10 WILLIAMS, Amara LONDONDERRY 2:48.16 2(9)

11 KAMPHUIS, Cate KEENE 2:49.41 1(2)

12 MCHUGH, Gracie CONCORD 2:53.73 1(3)

13 GUTIERREZ, Maribel NASHUA SOUTH 2:53.82 1(4)

14 STANKIEWICZ, Colleen MANCHESTER C 2:54.33 1(5)

15 MARENGO, Ariana NASHUA SOUTH 2:54.62 1(6)

16 DILLABY, Lauren NASHUA SOUTH 2:54.69 1(7)

17 FITZGERALD, Kaley CONCORD 2:59.82 1(8)

18 ROZUMEK, Sophia SALEM 3:00.62 2(10)

19 WAINWRIGHT, Natalie HANOVER 3:08.37 1(9)

SMITH, Brighton SOUHEGAN NT 1
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

WOLFSON, Shayna SOUHEGAN NT 1

HYNES, Lauren WINDHAM NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TAYLOR, Erin SOUHEGAN 2:46.27

2 KAMPHUIS, Cate KEENE 2:49.41

3 MCHUGH, Gracie CONCORD 2:53.73

4 GUTIERREZ, Maribel NASHUA SOUTH 2:53.82

5 STANKIEWICZ, Colleen MANCHESTER C 2:54.33

6 MARENGO, Ariana NASHUA SOUTH 2:54.62

7 DILLABY, Lauren NASHUA SOUTH 2:54.69

8 FITZGERALD, Kaley CONCORD 2:59.82

9 WAINWRIGHT, Natalie HANOVER 3:08.37

SMITH, Brighton SOUHEGAN NT

WOLFSON, Shayna SOUHEGAN NT

Section 2 of 2

1 GUDAS, Chloe CONCORD 2:31.87

2 BOUDREAU, Paige ALVIRNE 2:32.38

3 BOUCHARD, Brooke HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:36.09

4 COLLINS, Poppy HANOVER 2:37.82

5 KLINGER, Katherine WINDHAM 2:37.90

6 KINSON, Corinne KEENE 2:45.89

7 BARBA, Mia BISHOP GUERTI 2:46.20

8 CARLSON, Maddie KEENE 2:46.73

9 WILLIAMS, Amara LONDONDERRY 2:48.16

10 ROZUMEK, Sophia SALEM 3:00.62

HYNES, Lauren WINDHAM NT

#11 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PERREARD, Lea HANOVER 5:24.76 2(1)

2 THOMAS, Lily SALEM 5:34.79 2(2)

3 KLINGER, Katherine WINDHAM 5:39.91 2(3)

4 ANDERSON, Maria HANOVER 5:46.67 2(4)

5 WITKOSKIE, Sonya NASHUA NORTH 5:47.12 2(5)

6 NYHAN, Molly CONCORD 5:50.80 2(6)

7 ANDERSON, Brynna ALVIRNE 5:54.82 2(7)

8 KRANTZ, Elliot MANCHESTER M 5:55.79 2(8)

9 MELENDEZ, Emely NASHUA SOUTH 6:00.75 1(1)

10 PETERSON, Lilith CONCORD 6:03.31 2(9)

11 HISCOCK, Rebecca NASHUA SOUTH 6:03.40 1(2)

12 STINSON, Teagan PINKERTON 6:06.83 1(3)

13 NALEN, Margaret NASHUA NORTH 6:07.49 1(4)

14 HERBERT, Jennifer ALVIRNE 6:10.73 2(10)

15 WOOSTER, Beckley KEENE 6:13.42 1(5)

#11 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
16 PERRY, Katelyn (Katie) NASHUA SOUTH 6:14.41 1(6)

17 DAVIS, Heidi HANOVER 6:31.27 1(7)

18 MALETTE, Christina CONCORD 6:33.24 1(8)

19 MARKO, Rylee BISHOP GUERTI 6:59.27 1(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MELENDEZ, Emely NASHUA SOUTH 6:00.75

2 HISCOCK, Rebecca NASHUA SOUTH 6:03.40

3 STINSON, Teagan PINKERTON 6:06.83

4 NALEN, Margaret NASHUA NORTH 6:07.49

5 WOOSTER, Beckley KEENE 6:13.42

6 PERRY, Katelyn (Katie) NASHUA SOUTH 6:14.41

7 DAVIS, Heidi HANOVER 6:31.27

8 MALETTE, Christina CONCORD 6:33.24

9 MARKO, Rylee BISHOP GUERTI 6:59.27

Section 2 of 2

1 PERREARD, Lea HANOVER 5:24.76

2 THOMAS, Lily SALEM 5:34.79

3 KLINGER, Katherine WINDHAM 5:39.91

4 ANDERSON, Maria HANOVER 5:46.67

5 WITKOSKIE, Sonya NASHUA NORTH 5:47.12

6 NYHAN, Molly CONCORD 5:50.80

7 ANDERSON, Brynna ALVIRNE 5:54.82

8 KRANTZ, Elliot MANCHESTER M 5:55.79

9 PETERSON, Lilith CONCORD 6:03.31

10 HERBERT, Jennifer ALVIRNE 6:10.73

#12 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BEDARD, Melanie MERRIMACK 5:39.13 2(1)

2 BOUCHARD, Brooke HOLLIS/BROOKLI 5:39.34 2(2)

3 MARZOLF, Kalisan PINKERTON 5:55.69 2(3)

4 MASSON, Lyla BISHOP GUERTI 5:58.04 2(4)

5 WHITE, Laura NASHUA NORTH 6:01.91 1(1)

6 PHILIPP, Samantha Priya PINKERTON 6:06.67 2(5)

7 RUSHTON, catherine SALEM 6:10.34 2(6)

8 KAMPHUIS, Cate KEENE 6:15.34 2(7)

9 CARPENTER, Shea BISHOP GUERTI 6:17.03 2(8)

10 ROSADO-MARSHALL, Aliana SALEM 6:21.96 2(9)

11 AZEVEDO, Kathryn NASHUA NORTH 6:23.20 2(10)

12 SUCHECKI, Riley NASHUA NORTH 6:37.38 1(2)

13 MOHAMMED, Ava PINKERTON 6:37.74 2(11)

14 SCHULTZ, Lilliana ALVIRNE 6:45.49 1(3)

15 HILLS, Alexis KEENE 6:56.89 1(4)

16 BURT, Zoe ALVIRNE 7:04.81 1(5)
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#12 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
17 ALMONTE, Jolina NASHUA SOUTH 7:13.05 1(6)

18 BAEZ ALCANTARA, Genesis NASHUA SOUTH 7:15.48 1(7)

19 MATTHEWS, Hadleigh NASHUA SOUTH 7:19.38 1(8)

20 RODRIGUEZ, Penelope NASHUA SOUTH 7:31.34 1(9)

21 BASHYAM, Medha NASHUA SOUTH 8:01.11 1(10)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WHITE, Laura NASHUA NORTH 6:01.91

2 SUCHECKI, Riley NASHUA NORTH 6:37.38

3 SCHULTZ, Lilliana ALVIRNE 6:45.49

4 HILLS, Alexis KEENE 6:56.89

5 BURT, Zoe ALVIRNE 7:04.81

6 ALMONTE, Jolina NASHUA SOUTH 7:13.05

7 BAEZ ALCANTARA, Genesis NASHUA SOUTH 7:15.48

8 MATTHEWS, Hadleigh NASHUA SOUTH 7:19.38

9 RODRIGUEZ, Penelope NASHUA SOUTH 7:31.34

10 BASHYAM, Medha NASHUA SOUTH 8:01.11

Section 2 of 2

1 BEDARD, Melanie MERRIMACK 5:39.13

2 BOUCHARD, Brooke HOLLIS/BROOKLI 5:39.34

3 MARZOLF, Kalisan PINKERTON 5:55.69

4 MASSON, Lyla BISHOP GUERTI 5:58.04

5 PHILIPP, Samantha Priya PINKERTON 6:06.67

6 RUSHTON, catherine SALEM 6:10.34

7 KAMPHUIS, Cate KEENE 6:15.34

8 CARPENTER, Shea BISHOP GUERTI 6:17.03

9 ROSADO-MARSHALL, Aliana SALEM 6:21.96

10 AZEVEDO, Kathryn NASHUA NORTH 6:23.20

11 MOHAMMED, Ava PINKERTON 6:37.74

#14 Women's 2 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time
1 GROULX, Isabelle PINKERTON 11:49.67

2 SMITH, Shelly CONCORD 11:55.42

3 SILVA, Contessa PINKERTON 12:01.05

4 FONDAKOWSKI, Anna BISHOP GUERTI 12:10.97

5 FARIS, Megan HANOVER 12:20.76

6 HARDY, Quinn HOLLIS/BROOKLI 12:58.84

7 KRAFT, Katie BISHOP GUERTI 13:17.12

8 BAUER, Sarah HOLLIS/BROOKLI 13:44.14

9 O'CONNOR, Gabrielle NASHUA SOUTH 14:29.88

HAYDEN, Annika NASHUA NORTH NT

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WHEATON, Jordan PINKERTON 14.87  (NW) 1(1)

2 DILLON, Kailey MERRIMACK 16.05  (NW) 1(2)

3 DOHERTY, Morgan CONCORD 16.28  (NW) 2(1)

4 MULLER, Katherine CONCORD 16.78  (NW) 2(2)

5 DI VERNIERI, Isabella NASHUA NORTH 17.03  (NW) 1(3)

6 DOW, Grace HOLLIS/BROOKLI 17.08  (NW) 2(3)

7 GATHERAL, Brooke BISHOP GUERTI 17.98  (NW) 2(4)

8 GALEAZ, Jaylin LONDONDERRY 18.19  (NW) 1(4)

9 BALLOU, Claire HOLLIS/BROOKLI 18.86  (NW) 1(5)

10 COLLIER, Abrielle MERRIMACK 19.18  (NW) 2(5)

11 MATTER, Mary HANOVER 19.23  (NW) 2(6)

12 HANSEN, Lillian KEENE 19.36  (NW) 2(7)

13 FRYE, Sarah NASHUA NORTH 19.45  (NW) 2(8)

14 ENGLE, Cassidy HOLLIS/BROOKLI 19.49  (NW) 1(6)

15 DUCHARME, Taryn MANCHESTER C 20.10  (NW) 1(7)

16 KELLEY, Elizabeth MANCHESTER C 20.17  (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHEATON, Jordan PINKERTON 14.87

2 DILLON, Kailey MERRIMACK 16.05

3 DI VERNIERI, Isabella NASHUA NORTH 17.03

4 GALEAZ, Jaylin LONDONDERRY 18.19

5 BALLOU, Claire HOLLIS/BROOKLI 18.86

6 ENGLE, Cassidy HOLLIS/BROOKLI 19.49

7 DUCHARME, Taryn MANCHESTER C 20.10

8 KELLEY, Elizabeth MANCHESTER C 20.17

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOHERTY, Morgan CONCORD 16.28

2 MULLER, Katherine CONCORD 16.78

3 DOW, Grace HOLLIS/BROOKLI 17.08

4 GATHERAL, Brooke BISHOP GUERTI 17.98

5 COLLIER, Abrielle MERRIMACK 19.18

6 MATTER, Mary HANOVER 19.23

7 HANSEN, Lillian KEENE 19.36

8 FRYE, Sarah NASHUA NORTH 19.45

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WHEATON, Jordan PINKERTON 15.17  (NW)q 4(1)

2 DOHERTY, Morgan CONCORD 16.07  (NW)q 3(1)

3 MULLER, Katherine CONCORD 16.70  (NW)q 2(1)

4 DILLON, Kailey MERRIMACK 16.78  (NW)q 2(2)

5 DI VERNIERI, Isabella NASHUA NORTH 17.49  (NW)q 1(1)
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#15 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 GATHERAL, Brooke BISHOP GUERTI 17.68  (NW)q 3(2)

7 DOW, Grace HOLLIS/BROOKLI 17.87  (NW)q 1(2)

8 GALEAZ, Jaylin LONDONDERRY 18.23  (NW)q 3(3)

9 BALLOU, Claire HOLLIS/BROOKLI 18.69  (NW)q 4(2)

10 HANSEN, Lillian KEENE 19.22  (NW)q 4(3)

11 COLLIER, Abrielle MERRIMACK 19.25  (NW)q 2(3)

12 DUCHARME, Taryn MANCHESTER C 19.26  (NW)q 4(4)

13 ENGLE, Cassidy HOLLIS/BROOKLI 19.35  (NW)q 1(3)

14 MATTER, Mary HANOVER 19.39  (NW)q 2(4)

15 FRYE, Sarah NASHUA NORTH 20.11  (NW)q 2(5)

16 KELLEY, Elizabeth MANCHESTER C 20.21  (NW)q 3(4)

17 DAVIO, Mayah ALVIRNE 20.35  (NW) 4(5)

18 TOBIN, Addison ALVIRNE 20.41  (NW) 2(6)

19 BENOTTI, Brooke NASHUA SOUTH 20.96  (NW) 3(5)

20 ANDERSON, Sophia CONCORD 21.21  (NW) 1(4)

21 CORNARO, Isabella MILFORD 21.30  (NW) 3(6)

22 FLEUETTE, Gabby KEENE 21.31  (NW) 1(5)

23 ROSARIO, Heidy BISHOP GUERTI 21.74  (NW) 1(6)

24 LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M 21.78  (NW) 4(6)

25 HUYNH, Lina MANCHESTER C 21.89  (NW) 4(7)

26 MEEHAN, Reese MANCHESTER M 22.09  (NW) 2(7)

27 GARLAND, Audrey KEENE 22.99  (NW) 3(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DI VERNIERI, Isabella NASHUA NORTH 17.49q

2 DOW, Grace HOLLIS/BROOKLI 17.87q

3 ENGLE, Cassidy HOLLIS/BROOKLI 19.35q

4 ANDERSON, Sophia CONCORD 21.21

5 FLEUETTE, Gabby KEENE 21.31

6 ROSARIO, Heidy BISHOP GUERTI 21.74

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MULLER, Katherine CONCORD 16.70q

2 DILLON, Kailey MERRIMACK 16.78q

3 COLLIER, Abrielle MERRIMACK 19.25q

4 MATTER, Mary HANOVER 19.39q

5 FRYE, Sarah NASHUA NORTH 20.11q

6 TOBIN, Addison ALVIRNE 20.41

7 MEEHAN, Reese MANCHESTER M 22.09

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOHERTY, Morgan CONCORD 16.07q

2 GATHERAL, Brooke BISHOP GUERTI 17.68q

3 GALEAZ, Jaylin LONDONDERRY 18.23q

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
4 KELLEY, Elizabeth MANCHESTER C 20.21q

5 BENOTTI, Brooke NASHUA SOUTH 20.96

6 CORNARO, Isabella MILFORD 21.30

7 GARLAND, Audrey KEENE 22.99

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHEATON, Jordan PINKERTON 15.17q

2 BALLOU, Claire HOLLIS/BROOKLI 18.69q

3 HANSEN, Lillian KEENE 19.22q

4 DUCHARME, Taryn MANCHESTER C 19.26q

5 DAVIO, Mayah ALVIRNE 20.35

6 LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M 21.78

7 HUYNH, Lina MANCHESTER C 21.89

#18 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DILLON, Kailey MERRIMACK 46.54 3(1)

2 DI VERNIERI, Isabella NASHUA NORTH 47.21 3(2)

3 JURIS, Christina NASHUA NORTH 48.14 3(3)

4 MULLER, Katherine CONCORD 49.14 2(1)

5 DOHERTY, Morgan CONCORD 49.40 3(4)

6 FRYE, Allison NASHUA NORTH 50.14 3(5)

7 ORTIZ, Myasiah (Mimi) NASHUA SOUTH 50.88 3(6)

8 DOW, Grace HOLLIS/BROOKLI 52.25 2(2)

9 BALLOU, Claire HOLLIS/BROOKLI 52.43 2(3)

10 HANSEN, Lillian KEENE 52.98 2(4)

11 GATHERAL, Brooke BISHOP GUERTI 53.44 3(7)

12 ENGLE, Cassidy HOLLIS/BROOKLI 54.21 2(5)

13 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 55.46 2(6)

14 TOBIN, Addison ALVIRNE 55.99 2(7)

15 OFORI, Petrina ALVIRNE 56.30 3(8)

16 SCHMITT, Marlaina MANCHESTER M 57.07 2(8)

17 ANDERSON, Maria HANOVER 58.56 1(1)

18 DAVIO, Mayah ALVIRNE 59.11 1(2)

19 BENOTTI, Brooke NASHUA SOUTH 1:00.60 1(3)

20 SHAPIRO, Nancy KEENE 1:00.91 1(4)

21 FLEUETTE, Gabby KEENE 1:04.12 1(5)

22 MEEHAN, Reese MANCHESTER M 1:05.75 1(6)

MATTER, Mary HANOVER NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ANDERSON, Maria HANOVER 58.56

2 DAVIO, Mayah ALVIRNE 59.11

3 BENOTTI, Brooke NASHUA SOUTH 1:00.60

4 SHAPIRO, Nancy KEENE 1:00.91
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#18 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 FLEUETTE, Gabby KEENE 1:04.12

6 MEEHAN, Reese MANCHESTER M 1:05.75

MATTER, Mary HANOVER NT

Section 2 of 3

1 MULLER, Katherine CONCORD 49.14

2 DOW, Grace HOLLIS/BROOKLI 52.25

3 BALLOU, Claire HOLLIS/BROOKLI 52.43

4 HANSEN, Lillian KEENE 52.98

5 ENGLE, Cassidy HOLLIS/BROOKLI 54.21

6 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 55.46

7 TOBIN, Addison ALVIRNE 55.99

8 SCHMITT, Marlaina MANCHESTER M 57.07

Section 3 of 3

1 DILLON, Kailey MERRIMACK 46.54

2 DI VERNIERI, Isabella NASHUA NORTH 47.21

3 JURIS, Christina NASHUA NORTH 48.14

4 DOHERTY, Morgan CONCORD 49.40

5 FRYE, Allison NASHUA NORTH 50.14

6 ORTIZ, Myasiah (Mimi) NASHUA SOUTH 50.88

7 GATHERAL, Brooke BISHOP GUERTI 53.44

8 OFORI, Petrina ALVIRNE 56.30

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 48.97 2(1)

2 PINKERTON (A) 49.58 2(2)

3 NASHUA NORTH (A) 50.77 2(3)

4 CONCORD (A) 51.81 2(4)

5 MERRIMACK (A) 52.14 2(5)

6 SALEM (A) 52.87 2(6)

7 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) 53.13 1(1)

8 LONDONDERRY (A) 53.44 1(2)

9 MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (A) 53.54 2(7)

10 ALVIRNE (A) 54.68 2(8)

11 BISHOP GUERTIN (A) 55.86 1(3)

12 SOUHEGAN (A) 56.56 1(4)

13 KEENE (A) 57.51 1(5)

14 HANOVER (A) 58.62 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) 53.13

2 LONDONDERRY (A) 53.44

3 BISHOP GUERTIN (A) 55.86

4 SOUHEGAN (A) 56.56

5 KEENE (A) 57.51

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
6 HANOVER (A) 58.62

Section 2 of 2

1 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 48.97

2 PINKERTON (A) 49.58

3 NASHUA NORTH (A) 50.77

4 CONCORD (A) 51.81

5 MERRIMACK (A) 52.14

6 SALEM (A) 52.87

7 MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (A) 53.54

8 ALVIRNE (A) 54.68

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 CONCORD (A) 4:21.75 2(1)

2 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) 4:24.20 2(2)

3 PINKERTON (A) 4:24.32 2(3)

4 HANOVER (A) 4:26.86 2(4)

5 NASHUA NORTH (A) 4:27.65 2(5)

6 KEENE (A) 4:29.28 1(1)

7 MANCHESTER CENTRAL (A) 4:31.73 1(2)

8 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 4:35.86 2(6)

9 SOUHEGAN (A) 4:54.25 1(3)

10 MILFORD (A) 4:56.39 1(4)

MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (A) NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KEENE (A) 4:29.28

2 MANCHESTER CENTRAL (A) 4:31.73

3 SOUHEGAN (A) 4:54.25

4 MILFORD (A) 4:56.39

MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (A) NT

Section 2 of 2

1 CONCORD (A) 4:21.75

2 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) 4:24.20

3 PINKERTON (A) 4:24.32

4 HANOVER (A) 4:26.86

5 NASHUA NORTH (A) 4:27.65

6 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 4:35.86

#24 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 10:35.97

2 NASHUA NORTH (A) 10:46.01

3 HANOVER (A) 12:18.93
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#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GOULAS, Ella CONCORD 5' 4"

2 OKORIE, Kelechi NASHUA NORTH 5' 2"

3 MIKELSON, Kelley CONCORD 4' 10"

4 GREGOIRE, Linsey LONDONDERRY 4' 10"

4 WHEATON, Jordan PINKERTON 4' 10"

6 CRUZ, Mia NASHUA SOUTH 4' 10"

7 PRIMMER, Ashereka SOUHEGAN 4' 10"

8 HAGGETT, Lilly LONDONDERRY 4' 7"

8 HORAN, Alexis BISHOP GUERTI 4' 7"

8 TULLAR, Ella HANOVER 4' 7"

8 BRIEN, Allyse CONCORD 4' 7"

8 NASSY, Ellianna MILFORD 4' 7"

8 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 4' 7"

8 RUSTON, Lexi MANCHESTER M 4' 7"

8 OFORI, Petrina ALVIRNE 4' 7"

16 KINSON, Corinne KEENE 4' 4"

16 GEORGE, Samantha WINDHAM 4' 4"

16 FRENCH, Lauren KEENE 4' 4"

COMEAU, Hadley BISHOP GUERTI NH

SCHMITT, Marlaina MANCHESTER M NH

OATES, Marley MANCHESTER C NH

FINLAY, Charley NASHUA NORTH NH

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BARTON, Kendall CONCORD 9' 6"

2 MULLER, Madeline CONCORD 9' 0"

3 FITZGERALD, Marline LONDONDERRY 9' 0"

4 RUPPEL, Ava LONDONDERRY 8' 6"

5 ROBINSON, Amanda LONDONDERRY 8' 0"

6 BAGNATO, Mia HANOVER 7' 0"

7 MAKEE, Anna CONCORD 7' 0"

FRINK, Gillian KEENE NH

GARLAND, Audrey KEENE NH

HAVRDA, Casey HANOVER NH

KAMPHUIS, Cate KEENE NH

PERRY, Katelyn (Katie) NASHUA SOUTH NH

TULLAR, Ella HANOVER NH

RODRIGUEZ, Penelope NASHUA SOUTH NH

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BRASWELL, Iyana NASHUA SOUTH 16' 61 /4  (NW) 2(1)

2 DILLON, Kailey MERRIMACK 16' 1"  (NW) 2(2)

3 GOULAS, Ella CONCORD 15' 103 /4  (NW) 2(3)

4 CASTALDY, Carly EXETER 14' 93 /4  (NW) 2(4)

#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
5 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 14' 71 /2  (NW) 2(5)

6 DOHERTY, Morgan CONCORD 14' 21 /2  (NW) 2(6)

7 PENA, Alexandra LONDONDERRY 14' 21 /4  (NW) 2(7)

8 JOHNSON, Brooke PINKERTON 14' 01 /2  (NW) 1(1)

9 PARKER, Tessa WINDHAM 13' 111 /4  (NW) 1(2)

10 HEWSON, Skyler NASHUA NORTH 13' 81 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 TOENAH, Chelsea CONCORD 13' 7"  (NW) 1(4)

12 FAWCETT, Amanda LONDONDERRY 13' 6"  (NW) 2(8)

13 AMADI, Lisa ALVIRNE 13' 51 /2  (NW) 1(5)

14 COPPI, Isabella ALVIRNE 13' 3"  (NW) 2(9)

15 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 13' 23 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 RUDY, Olivia ALVIRNE 13' 01 /2  (NW) 2(10)

17 FRANKS, Kayla PINKERTON 12' 101 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 HAZARD, Reilly PINKERTON 12' 63 /4  (NW) 2(11)

19 MOLONGOSKI, Riley BISHOP GUERTI 12' 21 /2  (NW) 1(8)

20 LUWAL, Nyanaroup MANCHESTER M 11' 113 /4  (NW) 1(9)

21 HOLTHOFF, Amelia HANOVER 11' 11 /4  (NW) 1(10)

WRIGHT, Kelly WINDHAM ND  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Brooke PINKERTON 14' 01 /2  (NW)

2 PARKER, Tessa WINDHAM 13' 111 /4  (NW)

3 HEWSON, Skyler NASHUA NORTH 13' 81 /2  (NW)

4 TOENAH, Chelsea CONCORD 13' 7"  (NW)

5 AMADI, Lisa ALVIRNE 13' 51 /2  (NW)

6 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 13' 23 /4  (NW)

7 FRANKS, Kayla PINKERTON 12' 101 /2  (NW)

8 MOLONGOSKI, Riley BISHOP GUERTI 12' 21 /2  (NW)

9 LUWAL, Nyanaroup MANCHESTER M 11' 113 /4  (NW)

10 HOLTHOFF, Amelia HANOVER 11' 11 /4  (NW)

WRIGHT, Kelly WINDHAM ND  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRASWELL, Iyana NASHUA SOUTH 16' 61 /4  (NW)

2 DILLON, Kailey MERRIMACK 16' 1"  (NW)

3 GOULAS, Ella CONCORD 15' 103 /4  (NW)

4 CASTALDY, Carly EXETER 14' 93 /4  (NW)

5 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 14' 71 /2  (NW)

6 DOHERTY, Morgan CONCORD 14' 21 /2  (NW)

7 PENA, Alexandra LONDONDERRY 14' 21 /4  (NW)

8 FAWCETT, Amanda LONDONDERRY 13' 6"  (NW)

9 COPPI, Isabella ALVIRNE 13' 3"  (NW)

10 RUDY, Olivia ALVIRNE 13' 01 /2  (NW)

11 HAZARD, Reilly PINKERTON 12' 63 /4  (NW)
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#32 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BEST, Alexis MERRIMACK 37' 51 /4  (NW) 2(1)

2 GOULAS, Ella CONCORD 35' 93 /4  (NW) 2(2)

3 COOPER, Caroline CONCORD 32' 51 /4  (NW) 2(3)

4 ROBINSON, Amanda LONDONDERRY 31' 61 /2  (NW) 2(4)

5 MIKELSON, Kelley CONCORD 31' 43 /4  (NW) 2(5)

6 RUPPEL, Ava LONDONDERRY 30' 63 /4  (NW) 2(6)

7 JOHNSON, Brooke PINKERTON 30' 21 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 GREGOIRE, Linsey LONDONDERRY 30' 2"  (NW) 1(1)

9 AMADI, Lisa ALVIRNE 29' 91 /2  (NW) 1(2)

10 COPPI, Isabella ALVIRNE 29' 7"  (NW) 2(8)

11 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 28' 81 /4  (NW) 1(3)

12 GEORGE, Samantha WINDHAM 28' 61 /4  (NW) 2(9)

13 UVIEDO, Janelis NASHUA SOUTH 26' 11 /4  (NW) 1(4)

14 FLEUETTE, Gabby KEENE 25' 91 /4  (NW) 1(5)

15 PERRY, Violet KEENE 25' 63 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M 25' 1"  (NW) 1(7)

17 OWEN, Akadya KEENE 24' 91 /4  (NW) 1(8)

RANA, Binita NASHUA SOUTH ND  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GREGOIRE, Linsey LONDONDERRY 30' 2"  (NW)

2 AMADI, Lisa ALVIRNE 29' 91 /2  (NW)

3 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 28' 81 /4  (NW)

4 UVIEDO, Janelis NASHUA SOUTH 26' 11 /4  (NW)

5 FLEUETTE, Gabby KEENE 25' 91 /4  (NW)

6 PERRY, Violet KEENE 25' 63 /4  (NW)

7 LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M 25' 1"  (NW)

8 OWEN, Akadya KEENE 24' 91 /4  (NW)

RANA, Binita NASHUA SOUTH ND  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BEST, Alexis MERRIMACK 37' 51 /4  (NW)

2 GOULAS, Ella CONCORD 35' 93 /4  (NW)

3 COOPER, Caroline CONCORD 32' 51 /4  (NW)

4 ROBINSON, Amanda LONDONDERRY 31' 61 /2  (NW)

5 MIKELSON, Kelley CONCORD 31' 43 /4  (NW)

6 RUPPEL, Ava LONDONDERRY 30' 63 /4  (NW)

7 JOHNSON, Brooke PINKERTON 30' 21 /2  (NW)

8 COPPI, Isabella ALVIRNE 29' 7"  (NW)

9 GEORGE, Samantha WINDHAM 28' 61 /4  (NW)

#34 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 NOVAK, Madelyn NASHUA NORTH 35' 21 /4 3(1)

2 ALLEN, Kylie MILFORD 35' 2" 3(2)

3 DANIS, Briana PINKERTON 35' 01 /2 3(3)

#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
4 COLIZZI, Bella SALEM 34' 33 /4 3(4)

5 WOODS, Lillia PINKERTON 33' 0" 3(5)

6 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 32' 8" 3(6)

7 AHLERS, Abigail SALEM 30' 8" 3(7)

8 BEATON, Zakayla MANCHESTER M 29' 41 /4 1(1)

9 TRASK, Jameson PINKERTON 28' 3" 3(8)

10 MILOTTE, Troia KEENE 27' 71 /2 2(1)

11 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane KEENE 27' 71 /4 3(9)

12 GETCHELL, Mia MERRIMACK 27' 2" 3(10)

13 CRUZ, Chloe NASHUA SOUTH 27' 11 /2 3(11)

14 ANDERSON, Lilly MERRIMACK 26' 111 /2 2(2)

15 YAZBEK, Autumn LONDONDERRY 26' 81 /2 2(3)

16 WRIGHT, Kelly WINDHAM 26' 51 /2 2(4)

17 ZINK, Kloey ALVIRNE 26' 31 /2 2(5)

18 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 26' 3" 2(6)

19 ABBIS, Marissa NASHUA SOUTH 26' 23 /4 3(12)

20 GILROY, Chloe MANCHESTER C 26' 1" 2(7)

20 FONG, Ella MERRIMACK 26' 1" 2(7)

22 WAMBU, Nkechi LONDONDERRY 26' 01 /2 2(9)

23 VIDOU, Maddie HANOVER 25' 101 /2 1(2)

23 MWANZA, Tatiana NASHUA NORTH 25' 101 /2 2(10)

25 AARON, Anna HANOVER 25' 4" 1(3)

26 EVANS, Gia MILFORD 24' 01 /4 3(13)

27 GIANA, Moniz SALEM 23' 11" 2(11)

28 MARKS, BriAna KEENE 23' 51 /2 2(12)

29 BONCORE, Jillian ALVIRNE 21' 5" 1(4)

30 OSBORN, Riley BISHOP GUERTI 20' 10" 1(5)

31 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth BISHOP GUERTI 20' 71 /4 1(6)

32 WORKS, Danika MILFORD 20' 61 /4 1(7)

33 ALISANDRO, Sarah MANCHESTER M 20' 0" 1(8)

34 SUMO, Florette CONCORD 19' 41 /2 2(13)

35 VALENTINO, Katherine HANOVER 17' 4" 1(9)

36 LOPEZ, Genesis ALVIRNE 11' 11" 1(10)

O'COIN, Norah BISHOP GUERTI NM 1

CLOUTIER, Brielle NASHUA NORTH NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 BEATON, Zakayla MANCHESTER M 29' 41 /4

2 VIDOU, Maddie HANOVER 25' 101 /2

3 AARON, Anna HANOVER 25' 4"

4 BONCORE, Jillian ALVIRNE 21' 5"

5 OSBORN, Riley BISHOP GUERTI 20' 10"

6 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth BISHOP GUERTI 20' 71 /4

7 WORKS, Danika MILFORD 20' 61 /4
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#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 ALISANDRO, Sarah MANCHESTER M 20' 0"

9 VALENTINO, Katherine HANOVER 17' 4"

10 LOPEZ, Genesis ALVIRNE 11' 11"

O'COIN, Norah BISHOP GUERTI NM

CLOUTIER, Brielle NASHUA NORTH NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 MILOTTE, Troia KEENE 27' 71 /2

2 ANDERSON, Lilly MERRIMACK 26' 111 /2

3 YAZBEK, Autumn LONDONDERRY 26' 81 /2

4 WRIGHT, Kelly WINDHAM 26' 51 /2

5 ZINK, Kloey ALVIRNE 26' 31 /2

6 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 26' 3"

7 GILROY, Chloe MANCHESTER C 26' 1"

7 FONG, Ella MERRIMACK 26' 1"

9 WAMBU, Nkechi LONDONDERRY 26' 01 /2

10 MWANZA, Tatiana NASHUA NORTH 25' 101 /2

11 GIANA, Moniz SALEM 23' 11"

12 MARKS, BriAna KEENE 23' 51 /2

13 SUMO, Florette CONCORD 19' 41 /2

Flight 3 of 3

1 NOVAK, Madelyn NASHUA NORTH 35' 21 /4

2 ALLEN, Kylie MILFORD 35' 2"

3 DANIS, Briana PINKERTON 35' 01 /2

4 COLIZZI, Bella SALEM 34' 33 /4

5 WOODS, Lillia PINKERTON 33' 0"

6 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 32' 8"

7 AHLERS, Abigail SALEM 30' 8"

8 TRASK, Jameson PINKERTON 28' 3"

9 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane KEENE 27' 71 /4

10 GETCHELL, Mia MERRIMACK 27' 2"

11 CRUZ, Chloe NASHUA SOUTH 27' 11 /2

12 ABBIS, Marissa NASHUA SOUTH 26' 23 /4

13 EVANS, Gia MILFORD 24' 01 /4

#36 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 DANIS, Briana PINKERTON 129' 9" 3(1)

2 NOVAK, Madelyn NASHUA NORTH 111' 2" 3(2)

3 TRASK, Jameson PINKERTON 102' 11" 3(3)

4 WOODS, Lillia PINKERTON 98' 2" 3(4)

5 ALLEN, Kylie MILFORD 90' 7" 3(5)

6 MILOTTE, Troia KEENE 85' 11" 3(6)

7 PRIMMER, Ashereka SOUHEGAN 83' 10" 3(7)

8 ANDERSON, Lilly MERRIMACK 82' 11" 3(8)

9 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 80' 5" 2(1)

10 WAMBU, Nkechi LONDONDERRY 79' 11" 2(2)

11 KELLY, Caroline NASHUA SOUTH 78' 3" 3(9)

#36 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
12 COLIZZI, Bella SALEM 76' 4" 3(10)

13 SCALES, Genevieve HOLLIS/BROOKLI76' 0" 3(11)

14 CRUZ, Chloe NASHUA SOUTH 75' 2" 2(3)

15 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 74' 2" 2(4)

16 ZINK, Kloey ALVIRNE 69' 1" 2(5)

17 FONG, Ella MERRIMACK 66' 11" 2(6)

18 GETCHELL, Mia MERRIMACK 66' 7" 3(12)

19 VELEZ, Naomi MANCHESTER M 64' 7" 1(1)

20 YAZBEK, Autumn LONDONDERRY 60' 0" 3(13)

21 WORKS, Danika MILFORD 59' 7" 1(2)

22 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth BISHOP GUERTI 58' 8" 2(7)

23 AARON, Anna HANOVER 58' 5" 1(3)

24 HILTS, Rachel CONCORD 58' 3" 2(8)

25 FULLER, Molly MANCHESTER M 56' 10" 2(9)

26 OSBORN, Riley BISHOP GUERTI 56' 6" 1(4)

27 ROBERTS, Taylor KEENE 55' 4" 2(10)

28 DUCHARME, Taryn MANCHESTER C 55' 2" 2(11)

29 EVANS, Gia MILFORD 53' 3" 2(12)

30 LETENDRE, Emma HANOVER 49' 9" 1(5)

31 MARKS, BriAna KEENE 49' 2" 1(6)

32 PHAM, Jennifer HANOVER 46' 4" 1(7)

33 BONCORE, Jillian ALVIRNE 45' 0" 1(8)

34 LOPEZ, Aaralyn NASHUA NORTH 44' 11" 1(9)

35 LOPEZ, Genesis ALVIRNE 38' 2" 1(10)

CLOUTIER, Brielle NASHUA NORTH NM 1

HOAG, Coriann MANCHESTER C NM 1

O'COIN, Norah BISHOP GUERTI NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 VELEZ, Naomi MANCHESTER M 64' 7"

2 WORKS, Danika MILFORD 59' 7"

3 AARON, Anna HANOVER 58' 5"

4 OSBORN, Riley BISHOP GUERTI 56' 6"

5 LETENDRE, Emma HANOVER 49' 9"

6 MARKS, BriAna KEENE 49' 2"

7 PHAM, Jennifer HANOVER 46' 4"

8 BONCORE, Jillian ALVIRNE 45' 0"

9 LOPEZ, Aaralyn NASHUA NORTH 44' 11"

10 LOPEZ, Genesis ALVIRNE 38' 2"

CLOUTIER, Brielle NASHUA NORTH NM

HOAG, Coriann MANCHESTER C NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 80' 5"

2 WAMBU, Nkechi LONDONDERRY 79' 11"
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#36 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 CRUZ, Chloe NASHUA SOUTH 75' 2"

4 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 74' 2"

5 ZINK, Kloey ALVIRNE 69' 1"

6 FONG, Ella MERRIMACK 66' 11"

7 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth BISHOP GUERTI 58' 8"

8 HILTS, Rachel CONCORD 58' 3"

9 FULLER, Molly MANCHESTER M 56' 10"

10 ROBERTS, Taylor KEENE 55' 4"

11 DUCHARME, Taryn MANCHESTER C 55' 2"

12 EVANS, Gia MILFORD 53' 3"

O'COIN, Norah BISHOP GUERTI NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 DANIS, Briana PINKERTON 129' 9"

2 NOVAK, Madelyn NASHUA NORTH 111' 2"

3 TRASK, Jameson PINKERTON 102' 11"

4 WOODS, Lillia PINKERTON 98' 2"

5 ALLEN, Kylie MILFORD 90' 7"

6 MILOTTE, Troia KEENE 85' 11"

7 PRIMMER, Ashereka SOUHEGAN 83' 10"

8 ANDERSON, Lilly MERRIMACK 82' 11"

9 KELLY, Caroline NASHUA SOUTH 78' 3"

10 COLIZZI, Bella SALEM 76' 4"

11 SCALES, Genevieve HOLLIS/BROOKLI76' 0"

12 GETCHELL, Mia MERRIMACK 66' 7"

13 YAZBEK, Autumn LONDONDERRY 60' 0"

#38 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 NOVAK, Madelyn NASHUA NORTH 110' 4" 3(1)

2 FRANKS, Kayla PINKERTON 105' 7" 3(2)

3 FONG, Ella MERRIMACK 98' 10" 3(3)

4 GILROY, Chloe MANCHESTER C 98' 9" 3(4)

5 WRIGHT, Kelly WINDHAM 94' 5" 3(5)

6 DI VERNIERI, Isabella NASHUA NORTH 84' 3" 3(6)

7 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 83' 6" 3(7)

8 BARBA, Mia BISHOP GUERTI 79' 4" 3(8)

9 ABBIS, Marissa NASHUA SOUTH 76' 6" 3(9)

10 CASTALDY, Carly EXETER 75' 3" 3(10)

11 METAXOTOS, Faith MERRIMACK 73' 4" 2(1)

12 PRIMMER, Ashereka SOUHEGAN 72' 3" 2(2)

13 TRASK, Jameson PINKERTON 71' 4" 2(3)

14 ALLEN, Kylie MILFORD 69' 8" 2(4)

15 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane KEENE 69' 7" 3(11)

16 HILTS, Rachel CONCORD 68' 11" 1(1)

17 EDWARDS, Charlotte NASHUA NORTH 67' 11" 3(12)

18 WOODS, Lillia PINKERTON 67' 10" 2(5)

19 DUCHARME, Taryn MANCHESTER C 65' 6" 2(6)

#38 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
20 PAGE, Avah MANCHESTER M 64' 5" 3(13)

21 HOAG, Coriann MANCHESTER C 63' 5" 1(2)

22 BONCORE, Jillian ALVIRNE 60' 10" 2(7)

23 GIORDANO, Keely MILFORD 60' 9" 2(8)

24 KAMPHUIS, Rachel KEENE 58' 10" 2(9)

25 FITCHER, Avery CONCORD 58' 8" 2(10)

26 GETCHELL, Mia MERRIMACK 56' 8" 2(11)

27 ZINK, Kloey ALVIRNE 55' 10" 1(3)

28 SAYWARD, Camdyn MILFORD 54' 0" 2(12)

29 AHLERS, Abigail SALEM 53' 1" 1(4)

30 PERKINS, Zoe NASHUA SOUTH 51' 7" 1(5)

31 WOOD, Jodie MANCHESTER M 51' 4" 1(6)

32 VELEZ, Naomi MANCHESTER M 50' 11" 1(7)

33 CARLSON, Maddie KEENE 47' 11" 1(8)

34 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth BISHOP GUERTI 47' 1" 1(9)

35 AARON, Anna HANOVER 40' 0" 1(10)

36 LOPEZ, Genesis ALVIRNE 33' 7" 1(11)

RUELAS-ARCEO, Maria CONCORD NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 HILTS, Rachel CONCORD 68' 11"

2 HOAG, Coriann MANCHESTER C 63' 5"

3 ZINK, Kloey ALVIRNE 55' 10"

4 AHLERS, Abigail SALEM 53' 1"

5 PERKINS, Zoe NASHUA SOUTH 51' 7"

6 WOOD, Jodie MANCHESTER M 51' 4"

7 VELEZ, Naomi MANCHESTER M 50' 11"

8 CARLSON, Maddie KEENE 47' 11"

9 GUSTAFSON, Elizabeth BISHOP GUERTI 47' 1"

10 AARON, Anna HANOVER 40' 0"

11 LOPEZ, Genesis ALVIRNE 33' 7"

Flight 2 of 3

1 METAXOTOS, Faith MERRIMACK 73' 4"

2 PRIMMER, Ashereka SOUHEGAN 72' 3"

3 TRASK, Jameson PINKERTON 71' 4"

4 ALLEN, Kylie MILFORD 69' 8"

5 WOODS, Lillia PINKERTON 67' 10"

6 DUCHARME, Taryn MANCHESTER C 65' 6"

7 BONCORE, Jillian ALVIRNE 60' 10"

8 GIORDANO, Keely MILFORD 60' 9"

9 KAMPHUIS, Rachel KEENE 58' 10"

10 FITCHER, Avery CONCORD 58' 8"

11 GETCHELL, Mia MERRIMACK 56' 8"

12 SAYWARD, Camdyn MILFORD 54' 0"
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#38 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

RUELAS-ARCEO, Maria CONCORD NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 NOVAK, Madelyn NASHUA NORTH 110' 4"

2 FRANKS, Kayla PINKERTON 105' 7"

3 FONG, Ella MERRIMACK 98' 10"

4 GILROY, Chloe MANCHESTER C 98' 9"

5 WRIGHT, Kelly WINDHAM 94' 5"

6 DI VERNIERI, Isabella NASHUA NORTH 84' 3"

7 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 83' 6"

8 BARBA, Mia BISHOP GUERTI 79' 4"

9 ABBIS, Marissa NASHUA SOUTH 76' 6"

10 CASTALDY, Carly EXETER 75' 3"

11 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane KEENE 69' 7"

12 EDWARDS, Charlotte NASHUA NORTH 67' 11"

13 PAGE, Avah MANCHESTER M 64' 5"
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